
Unique Auctions Catalogue 01 Jan 2018
1 A pair of silver hoop earrings and a pair of silver stud earrings £20.00 - £30.00
2 2 silver abstract rings and a marcasite maple leaf brooch £30.00 - £50.00
3 3 pairs of vintage earrings being one pendant style and 2 clip on in silver £30.00 - £40.00
4 A cameo ring in gold, size O £40.00 - £60.00
5 A pair of lapis lazuli drop earrings £40.00 - £60.00
6 A silver vesta case, Birmingham 1902 £40.00 - £60.00
7 A band ring with sapphires in 9ct gold, size L £40.00 - £60.00
8 A golden gem set ring in gold, size Q £45.00 - £55.00
9 A circa 1940/50's brooch in swirl design, silver set £30.00 - £40.00

10 2 vintage brooches, one set with aquamarine in 9ct gold and one set turquoise £30.00 - £40.00
11 A ladies Accurist gold watch and bracelet, in working order £20.00 - £30.00
12 A Victorian brooch set with bloodstone in chased gold setting £80.00 - £120.00
13 A pair of 18ct gold pendant earrings £100.00 - £120.00
14 A Victorian cameo ring in silver, a silver wedding band and a silver brooch with a portrait of a young woman £50.00 - £70.00
15 An Edwardian gold and platinum set 5 diamond cross over ring £65.00 - £75.00
16 A pair of pearl drop earrings in 9ct gold £90.00 - £120.00
17 3 gem set rings, 2 in 9ct gold and 1 in silver £40.00 - £60.00
18 A three stone diamond ring in gold and a gem set cluster ring in 9ct gold £50.00 - £70.00
19 A five stone gem set ring in white metal £35.00 - £45.00
20 An 18ct gold claw set ring with oval ruby and diamond set shoulders, approximate size K £180.00 - £220.00
21 An interesting old silver charm bracelet with 8 charms £25.00 - £35.00
22 A 1970's 14ct gold brooch set with 5 cultured pearls £100.00 - £120.00
23 A pair of unusual pendant earrings fashioned as circles in silver, circa 1970's £40.00 - £60.00
24 A pair of earring studs in a swirl design and a Victorian floral buckle £30.00 - £40.00
25 An oval gem set ring in 9ct gold, a vintage cat brooch and an enamel cat brooch £50.00 - £70.00
26 2 pairs of earrings, both vintage gem set in silver 

£50.00 - £70.00
27 A pair of amber drop earrings £40.00 - £60.00
28 An opal and sapphire 3 stone ring in 9ct gold £80.00 - £120.00
29 An amethyst ring with diamond shoulders in gold £45.00 - £55.00
30 A vintage silver bangle and a Victorian locket £50.00 - £70.00
31 3 unusual vintage cat brooches and 2 others, some silver £50.00 - £70.00
32 A vintage Movado gentleman's gold wrist watch, in  working order £220.00 - £250.00
33 An unusual vintage oval lapis lazuli stone ring with floral shoulders, in silver £90.00 - £120.00
34 A vintage bracelet set with round paste in white metal, 2 vintage necklaces and one other £30.00 - £50.00
35 2 natural coral necklaces £40.00 - £60.00
36 A heavy silver bracelet £50.00 - £70.00
37 A vintage cameo brooch set with marcasite and surmounted with a ribbon in silver together with a pair of similar earrings £85.00 - £95.00
38 An unusual hammer silver bangle set with an oval lapis lazuli £50.00 - £70.00
39 A pair of 9ct gold cameo earrings and a pair of 9ct gold stud earrings £30.00 - £40.00
40 An 18ct gold ring set 3 diamonds £50.00 - £70.00
41 A watercolour miniature portrait of a Georgian period gentleman  £100.00 - £120.00
42 An Art Nouveau silver pendant on silver chain (the pendant in the form of a cat) £60.00 - £80.00
43 A mother of pearl card case banded with abalone and engraved £40.00 - £60.00
44 A mother of pearl card case and a French mother of pearl faced note pad £30.00 - £40.00
45 A Victorian London ebony and silver stud box (circa 1890) £30.00 - £40.00
46 A Samurai warrior's bronze button decorated with a warrior and with gold highlights £140.00 - £160.00
47 A silver snuff mull/box, hall marked London 1868, EB WB £300.00 - £400.00
48 A Victorian brass shoe snuff box £50.00 - £60.00
49 A silver snuff mull/box Hall marked London JB 1871 £300.00 - £400.00
50 A small (5" long) 18th century horn and leather powder flask £40.00 - £60.00
51 An antique amethyst, citrine and diamond brooch in original box £40.00 - £60.00
52 An enamel brooch depicting a viking ship £20.00 - £30.00
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53 A pair of gold earrings set green and white stones £20.00 - £30.00
54 A carved Grecian style brooch in yellow metal (slight damage to bottom of head) £20.00 - £30.00
55 A 9ct gold Masonic ring, size W, approximately 7 grams £40.00 - £60.00
56 An 18ct gold sapphire and diamond ring, size M £40.00 - £60.00
57 A Thimble case in the shape of an egg and complete with thimble (probably part of a chatelaine) £20.00 - £30.00
58 A rare commemorative King George III and Queen Charlotte marriage pin cushion £40.00 - £60.00
59 A pair of 18ct gold and jade earrings £30.00 - £40.00
60 A yellow metal and jade bracelet £20.00 - £30.00
61 A silver Masonic pendant that opens in to a cross on a silver chain £30.00 - £50.00
62 7 pairs of assorted earrings including pair of turquoise and some silver pairs £20.00 - £30.00
63 3 gem set white metal brooches £20.00 - £30.00
64 A silver and enamel pendant brooch depicting a stork £20.00 - £30.00
65 A silver arts and crafts style brooch £20.00 - £30.00
66 A 9ct gold and amber brooch £30.00 - £40.00
67 A 9ct gold brooch, approximately 4 grams £20.00 - £30.00
68 A matching necklace and earrings together with another brooch £15.00 - £20.00
69 A 9ct gold and enamel floral pendant that opens to reveal a basket of flowers on a 9ct gold chain £40.00 - £60.00
70 A Chinese style jade pendant on a 9ct gold chain with a pair of matching earrings £40.00 - £60.00
71 A silver bracelet and a white metal brooch £15.00 - £20.00
72 A pair of 9ct gold Lincoln Imp earrings £30.00 - £40.00
73 A pair of heart shaped ruby and diamond earrings £65.00 - £75.00
74 A pair of gold and opal earrings £50.00 - £70.00
75 A Tiffany silver love heart ring, size O £80.00 - £120.00
76 A half carat 7 stone white gold and diamond ring, size O £75.00 - £85.00
77 A large opal 9ct gold ring, size Q £50.00 - £70.00
78 A large 3 stone 9ct yellow gold opal ring size O £70.00 - £90.00
79 A yellow gold ring set 5 amethysts surrounded by diamonds, size S £50.00 - £70.00
80 A 4 stone tanzanite ring with 6 bars of diamonds on either side, size O £80.00 - £120.00

81 An oval sapphire and diamond yellow gold ring, size P £60.00 - £80.00
82 An 11.6 gram yellow gold fretwork pattern diamond ring, size K £135.00 - £155.00
83 A white gold diamond and sapphire panther ring, size M £135.00 - £155.00
84 A 14ct yellow gold ruby and diamond ring, size O £135.00 - £155.00
85 A 45pt 18ct white gold marquis shaped diamond ring, size M £200.00 - £300.00
86 A 14k white gold pear shaped ruby and diamond ring, size L £200.00 - £300.00
87 A circular white gold half carat diamond ring, size N £200.00 - £300.00
88 An 85pt brilliant baguette 18ct gold diamond ring, size M £350.00 - £450.00
89 A diamond, sapphire and mixed precious stones butterfly brooch £250.00 - £300.00
90 A 2.4 carat diamond and multi precious stone dragonfly pendant £700.00 - £800.00
91 A diamond and enamel jockey brooch £250.00 - £300.00
92 An old silver Rolex lapel hunt watch, in working order but hinge to back plate a/f £250.00 - £300.00
93 A pearl necklace with diamond set gold clasp and gold mounted drop pendant £50.00 - £70.00
94 An Edwardian rose gold bangle set old cut diamonds £350.00 - £400.00
95 A pair of 14k gold earrings (6 grams) £40.00 - £60.00
96 A 14k gold necklace (13 grams) £100.00 - £150.00
97 A 14k gold necklace (20 grams) £150.00 - £200.00
98 A 14k gold necklace, (33 grams) £250.00 - £300.00
99 A silver necklace with matching bracelet £30.00 - £50.00

100 A mixed lot of costume and other jewellery including silver £20.00 - £30.00
101 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including silver, mosaic brooches etc £15.00 - £20.00
102 A small selection of amber £60.00 - £80.00
103 4 Lincoln carrier badges, 1 W. Gresham and 3 Christ's hospital £40.00 - £60.00
104 A Royal Mint United Kingdom gold proof 50p coin celebrating the 250th anniversary of Samuel Johnson's dictionary £250.00 - £400.00
105 A Royal Mint 1996 United Kingdom gold proof coin 'A celebrations of football' £350.00 - £500.00
106 A Royal Mint United Kingdom gold proof £2 coin £200.00 - £400.00
107 A Royal Mint 1997 United Kingdom £5 brilliant un-circulated gold coin £200.00 - £750.00
108 A Royal Mint 1998 United Kingdom gold proof 50p coin, 25th anniversary EEC £250.00 - £400.00
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109 A Royal Mint 1993 United Kingdom £5 brilliant un-circulated gold coin £500.00 - £750.00
110 A cased silver Queen Victoria diamond Jubilee medallion dated 1897 and in original red Morocco case £30.00 - £60.00
111 A 1979 gold proof sovereign £150.00 - £200.00
112 A 1980 proof half sovereign £80.00 - £120.00
113 A 1981 gold proof sovereign £150.00 - £200.00
114 A 1982 proof half sovereign £80.00 - £120.00
115 A 1979 gold proof sovereign £150.00 - £200.00
116 A Royal Mint 100th anniversary of the Entente Cordiale silver proof Piedfort crown £15.00 - £25.00
117 2 George III crowns, 1819 and 1921 together with a Victorian 1889 crown  £30.00 - £50.00
118 A 2004 & 2005 gold proof sovereign set £350.00 - £450.00
119 3 Royal Mint silver proof one pound coins, 1003, 2004 and 2005 £20.00 - £30.00
120 A Britannia collection 2005 gold proof four coin set comprising £100 (1oz), £50 (half ounce), £25 (quarter ounce) and £10 (one tenth ounce) coins £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
121 A Royal Mint 2004 United Kingdom gold pattern collection four coins set comprising of 22ct £1 coins with heraldic beasts designed by Timothy Noad (total approximate weight 78 grams) £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
122 A Royal Mint 2003 United Kingdom pattern collection four coin set comprising 22ct £1 coins with bridges of the UK (no certificate of authenticity) £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
123 A Royal Mint 1999 gold proof Britannia collection comprising £100 (1oz), £50 (half Ounce) £25 (quarter ounce) and £10 (one tenth ounce) coins £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
124 A Britannia collection 2007 gold proof four coins set comprising £100 (1oz), £50 (half ounce), £25 (quarter ounce) and £10 (one tenth ounce) coins £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
125 A Britannia collection 2006 gold proof coin set comprising £100 (1oz), £50 (half ounce), £25 (quarter ounce) and £10 (one tenth ounce) coins £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
126 A Royal MInt 2001 silver proof Britannia collection of 4 coins being £2, £1, 50p and 20p £75.00 - £100.00
127 A 1997 silver proof Britannia collection £75.00 - £100.00
128 A 1983 gold proof collection  £400.00 - £600.00
129 A Royal Mint 100th anniversary of The Entente Cordiale platinum proof Piedford crown £800.00 - £1,200.00
130 A Queen Mother centenary year silver proof 

Piedford crown £25.00 - £35.00
131 2 Royal Mint silver proof crowns being Battle of Trafalgar and 2001 Victorian anniversary £30.00 - £50.00
132 A cased set of 4 silver proof £1 coins 1994-1997 £20.00 - £30.00
133 A Nelson - Trafalgar 2005 commemorative 2 coin silver Piedfort set £50.00 - £70.00
134 A 2003 silver proof 3 coin Piedfort collection £20.00 - £30.00
135 A Royal Mint United Kingdom 2007 Piedfort silver proof collection £50.00 - £80.00
136 A cased family silver collection 2007 silver proof set £50.00 - £80.00
137 A UK £1 silver proof Piedfort coin collection 1984-1987 £30.00 - £50.00
138 A Royal Mint 1994 United Kingdom gold proof sovereign three coin set in case comprising half sovereign, sovereign and double sovereign £500.00 - £800.00
139 A Royal Mint 2009 family silver proof collection £80.00 - £100.00
140 A 1996 silver anniversary collection £20.00 - £30.00
141 A Royal Mint Elizabeth II 80th birthday half sovereign collection of 9 coins in case £600.00 - £800.00
142 A cased Royal shield of arms gold proof set £800.00 - £1,200.00
143 A Queen Elizabeth II 80th birthday silver coin collection £80.00 - £120.00
144 A 2001 Royal Mint half sovereign portrait collection of 7 coins featuring the heads of Victoria, Edward VII, George V and Elizabeth II £500.00 - £750.00
145 A Royal Mint Queen Elizabeth II Gillick portrait collection of 13 proof coins including sovereign £250.00 - £300.00
146 A cased 80th birthday silver proof coins set (7 coins) £100.00 - £120.00
147 A United Kingdom millennium silver collection £35.00 - £45.00
148 A Royal mint William and Catherine royal wedding silver and gold plate £5 coin £15.00 - £25.00
149 A cased set of 4 silver proof Piedfort £1 coins, 1999, 2000, 2001 and 2002 £40.00 - £60.00
150 A cased set of 4 silver proof Piedfort £1 coins, 1994-1997 £40.00 - £60.00
150 The summer collection of 22ct golden replicas of British stamps first day covers dated 1980 (Total of 10 in album) £20.00 - £40.00

A

150 A signed copy of Dr No with dust jacket signed by Sean Connery £50.00 - £80.00B
150 A signed 45" single record 'I am the greatest' signed Muhammad Ali £50.00 - £80.00C
150 A leaf from an autograph album bearing signatures D
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of Stan Laurel and Oliver Hardy £200.00 - £300.00
150 An Oesterreichisches Verkeersbureau - ticket bearing signature of Adolf Hitler £400.00 - £600.00E
150 The most interesting views of Peiping - a souvenir photo album. Approximately 120 photos (1 missing) £100.00 - £200.00

F

150 A large oil on canvas taken from the wall of Glentworth Hall when restored £300.00 - £500.00G
150 A West African female ancestor fertility statue from the Cote D'Ivoire and the Southern Regions of Mali and Burkina Faso. Approximately 26.5cm tall £80.00 - £120.00

H

150 A 18th/19th Century Duan stone ink stone in ziton case (would sink in water) £200.00 - £300.00J
150 An 18th Century Chinese abacus (Possibly Aloes wood) 37 x 18 x 3cm £800.00 - £1,200.00K
150 An 18th Century Chinese Bronze vase with silver and gold inlay with elephant handles £200.00 - £300.00

L

150 A carved 19th Century bamboo figure of a sage £40.00 - £60.00M
150 A very rare pair of circa 19th Century snuff bottles - moulded 18 Louhan figures riding tigers, individually moulded with an iron red 4 character qianlong mark £600.00 - £800.00

N

150 A sculptured / carved oriental figure of a horse £500.00 - £600.00P
150 A white milk glass vase. Possibly Chinese £40.00 - £60.00Q
150 An old Victorian cast iron heater £80.00 - £120.00R
150 A Triang Magicar MG3 motoring set. Looks complete £100.00 - £200.00S
150 A Victory industries VIP model roadway motor racing set. Looks complete with both cars £100.00 - £200.00

T

150 A Scalextric set 65 motor racing set. Looks complete with both cars £100.00 - £200.00
U

150 A Victory Industries VIP model roadway motor racing set. Looks complete with both cars £100.00 - £200.00
V

150 A 10 arm glass chandelier with ruby embellishments and crystal droppers £300.00 - £500.00
W

150 A cased set of 6 fine silver proof medals £60.00 - £80.00X
150 Set of 6 cased silver proof medals  £60.00 - £80.00Y
150 6 rare 1930's West Ham United programmes £100.00 - £200.00Z
151 2 Charles & Diana silver proof crowns, an Andrew & Sarah wedding medal, a silver proof anniversary crown and a 1996 silver crown £30.00 - £50.00
152 A Royal Mint 1989 £2 silver Piedfort 2 coin set to commemorate the tercentenary of the Bill of Rights and Claim of Right £20.00 - £30.00

153 A New Westminster coin box £15.00 - £20.00
154 A cased William and Kate engagement commemorative coin collection £30.00 - £50.00
155 A cased 'The Emblem of Britain' gold coin collection £800.00 - £1,200.00
156 3 silver Queen Mother coins, silver 90th birthday proof coins and £5 silver diamond Jubilee proof coin £40.00 - £50.00
157 5 Royal Mint United Kingdom annual coin sets, 2013, 2014, 2015 and 2016 £120.00 - £180.00
158 A mixed lot of UK mint coins, crowns, coins sets, FDC coin cover etc £20.00 - £30.00
159 A 1981 gold Krugerrand  £800.00 - £1,200.00
160 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
161 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
162 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
163 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
164 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
165 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
166 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
167 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
168 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
169 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
170 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
171 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
172 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
173 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
174 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
175 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
176 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
177 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
178 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
179 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
180 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
181 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
182 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
183 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
184 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
185 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
186 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
187 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
188 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
189 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
190 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
191 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
192 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
193 A 9181 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
194 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
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195 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
196 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
197 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
198 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
199 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
200 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
201 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
202 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
203 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
204 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
205 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
206 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
207 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
208 A 1981 gold Krugerrand £800.00 - £1,200.00
209 A 9ct gold dress ring, size K £20.00 - £30.00
210 An 18ct gold diamond and sapphire ring, size N £250.00 - £350.00
211 A 9ct gold ring set clear stone £20.00 - £30.00
212 A 9ct gold ring set opal, size N £30.00 - £40.00
213 An 18ct gold ring set 2 pearls and 3 garnets, size O £50.00 - £70.00
214 A 9ct gold ring set amber coloured stone, size N £30.00 - £40.00
215 An 18ct gold ring set ruby?, size O £60.00 - £80.00
216 An 18ct gold 3 stone diamond ring, size O £80.00 - £120.00
217 A 9ct white gold ring set green and white stones, size Q £30.00 - £50.00
218 A 22ct gold wedding band, size O (7 grams) £80.00 - £120.00
219 2 Victorian brooches both set with amber coloured stones and with safety chains £20.00 - £30.00
220 A superb quality 19th century carved shell cameo in an unmarked yellow metal mount and with safety chain £40.00 - £60.00
221 A superb quality 19th century shell cameo depicting the 3 Graces in an unmarked yellow metal mount and with safety chain £80.00 - £120.00
222 A 19th century yellow metal swivel brooch/pendant with painted portrait to front and photo to back and with safety chain £40.00 - £60.00
223 A large possibly Scandinavian silver brooch depicting a moose with rider, marked 840, J.K.D. £30.00 - £40.00
224 A gold and silver twist bangle, a one fifth 9ct gold bangle and a yellow metal mounted brooch £20.00 - £30.00
225 A 9ct gold charm bracelet with 31 charms and fobs, 14 marked 9ct (325) and 17 unmarked yellow metal, total weight 275 grams £200.00 - £300.00

226 A velvet belt decorated with gold and silver coloured thread inset with precious stones £20.00 - £30.00
227 2 silver brooches, 2 silver pendants together with a pair of cultured pearl and silver earrings £40.00 - £60.00
228 A pair of cultured pearl ear studs £30.00 - £40.00
229 A diamond single stone ring set in platinum and 18ct gold £65.00 - £75.00
230 A 9ct gold bracelet with gold drop and 2 9ct gold pendants £60.00 - £80.00
231 A pair of Talto silver pendant earrings of circle form with masked motifs and screw fittings £30.00 - £40.00
232 A cased set of 18ct gold enamel and pearl set collar studs and cuff links £80.00 - £120.00
233 A pair of turquoise matrix bead pendant earrings £45.00 - £55.00
234 A yellow amber vintage brooch set with three amber ovals and an amber brooch fashioned as a carp fish £80.00 - £120.00
235 A diamond set pendant in gold and on a gold chain £90.00 - £100.00
236 A diamond single stone ring set in platinum and 18ct gold shank, circa 1940/50's, size O £85.00 - £95.00
237 A gentleman's ring set with a garnet in 9ct rose gold, size R £80.00 - £120.00
238 A gentleman's oval signet ring with chased shoulders in 9ct gold, hall marked Birmingham 1955, size W £140.00 - £160.00
239 An Edwardian ring set with ruby and diamond in 18ct gold, hallmarked Birmingham 1904, size L £60.00 - £80.00
240 A vintage ruby and diamond 3 stone ring in 9ct gold, size P £60.00 - £80.00
241 An 18ct gold 5 band ring set with garnets, size N £35.00 - £45.00
242 A vintage amethyst cluster ring in 18ct gold, size M £70.00 - £90.00
243 A cased executive proof coin collection £40.00 - £60.00
244 A 2012 United Kingdom premium proof coin set £50.00 - £80.00
245 A case containing 27 Diamond Jubilee coins £30.00 - £50.00
246 A cased Royal Mint Golden Jubilee silver coin collection £200.00 - £300.00
247 A London 2012 silver 50p sports coin collection £200.00 - £300.00
248 5 Royal Mint executive proof coins sets, 2000, 2001. 2002, 2003 and 2006 £40.00 - £60.00
249 9 Royal Mint proof coins set being 2 x 1983, 1984, 1985, 1986, 1987, 2 x 1988 and 1989 £40.00 - 
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£60.00
250 11 Royal Mint proof coin sets, 1990, 1991, 1992, 1993, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998 and 3 x 1999 £40.00 - £60.00
251 8 Royal MInt proof coin sets, 2004, 2 x 2005, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011 £30.00 - £60.00
252 A Victorian silver target brooch with locket back £40.00 - £60.00
253 An unusual design diamond and sapphire ring in 9ct gold £75.00 - £95.00
254 A 19th century Geneva enamel brooch inscribed 'Saint Martin' to rear in a gold mount £130.00 - £150.00
255 A pair of 9ct gold loop earrings in a twisted style £35.00 - £45.00
256 A pair of 18ct gold earrings set with rubies, approx. 4.2 g £100.00 - £120.00
257 A Lincoln Imp charm in 9ct gold, approximately 11.9 grams £150.00 - £180.00
258 A pair of pendant earrings set with cultured pearls and with 9ct gold stud backs £40.00 - £60.00
259 A 9ct gold on silver Masonic pendant on 9ct gold chain £80.00 - £120.00
260 2 vintage silver bracelets with one spelling out 'Margaret' and the other being engine turned £60.00 - £80.00
261 2 gold chains with a cross and a St Christopher together with 3 other items £60.00 - £80.00
262 6 vintage brooches, 4 set with jade, amethyst, enamel and shamrocks, an owl brooch and a spray brooch £80.00 - £120.00
263 A Victorian mourning brooch with hair locket and a brooch of a hand holding 2 sea shells, both in yellow metal £70.00 - £90.00
264 A pair of mid 20th century foiled back ruby and turquoise ear clips £30.00 - £40.00
265 A 15ct gold brooch with a turquoise matrix drop £60.00 - £80.00
266 A three ring set with white stones in 9ct gold and a cluster ring set with white and red stones in 9ct gold £60.00 - £80.00
267 A pair of Georgian foil backed ear studs in yellow metal £45.00 - £55.00
268 A long necklace of multi coloured cultured pearls £60.00 - £80.00
269 A single row of graduated turquoise matrix beads on a 9ct gold chain £90.00 - £100.00
270 A silver necklace fashioned as a belt with buckle, engine turned £60.00 - £80.00
271 A George IIII crown in silver mount with chain, A George V crown in silver mount and a Victoria 1889 crown £30.00 - £40.00
272 A jewellery box and contents including chatelian, watch, silver medal, enamel brooches etc £20.00 - 

£30.00
273 A mixed lot of jewellery and trinket boxes including gold rings £80.00 - £120.00
274 A silver double propelling pencil / letter opener by S. Mordan & Co., Rd. 272600 with two coloured enamel and when fully opened gives the appearance of a double barrel shotgun £800.00 - £1,200.00
275 A Victorian ladies silver fob watch £30.00 - £40.00
276 A Victorian ladies silver fob watch with key £30.00 - £40.00
277 A silver pocket watch with silver dial, HM London 1876/77 complete with key £40.00 - £60.00
278 A silver Braille pocket watch on silver chain £50.00 - £70.00
279 A silver pocket watch 'The Express English Lever' J.G.Graves, Sheffield and a yellow metal Swiss Made, Tell, 'Best Centre Seconds Chronograph' £30.00 - £40.00
280 4 old pocket watches, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
281 A Luminor Marina Panerai wrist watch, in working order £10.00 - £20.00
282 An Omega Seamaster automatic chronometre watch with 18ct gold strap (40 grams) £450.00 - £550.00
283 A 'Storm' dual time watch in original box £20.00 - £30.00
284 A Rolex Oyster perpetual chronometer wrist watch £200.00 - £300.00
285 A 19th century carved ivory netsuke £30.00 - £40.00
286 An old ivory screw top pot with engraved lion portrait £25.00 - £35.00
287 A silver long service medal for 1193 Pte J Kemp R H Gds £20.00 - £30.00
288 A 19th century brass snuff with combination lock to lid £50.00 - £70.00
289 A 1902 Welsh miner's snuff box clearly engraved Josiah Jones, Feb. 20th 1902, Swansea £45.00 - £55.00
290 A Victorian ebonised wood and brass mounted travelling inkwell £80.00 - £120.00
291 10 military cap badges including Royal Lincolnshire Regiment, The Essex Regiment, King's Regiment (Liverpool) etc £40.00 - £60.00
292 A mixed lot of badges and pins including many NAZI NDAP badges £600.00 - £1,000.00
293 A WW1 memorial plaque for James Edward Harper £80.00 - £120.00
294 An 18th century hunting 'hanger' short sword with horn handle, blade length approximately 19.5"/50cm £200.00 - £300.00
295 A 17th century horn handled sword, blade length approximately 27.75" / 70.5 cm £300.00 - £500.00

6BidMaster Office



296 A tribal rattle with carved coconut top £60.00 - £80.00
297 A tribal brush with malachite top £60.00 - £80.00
298 A framed set of WW2 medals (Burma star, 1939-45 star, defence and war medals with box and medal award paper for 24805499 DVR Hollingworth £60.00 - £80.00
299 A collection of 48 magic lantern slides including Royalty, Sea, Art, Topographic etc £100.00 - £120.00
300 2 old hunting knives £20.00 - £30.00
301 A 19th century monogrammed card case (some cracks) 11 x 7.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
302 A 19th century ivory fretwork card case, 10 x 5.5 cm £60.00 - £80.00
303 A 19th century ivory card case, 9.5 x 6.5 cm £60.00 - £80.00
304 A hand painted 19th century ivory card case depicting a cockerel and a hen, 8.5 x 4.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
305 A 19th century mother of pearl card case depicting a church, 9 x 5.5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
306 A 19th century souvenir card case with ovals depicting seaside scenes, 8.5 x 5 cm A/F £20.00 - £30.00
307 A wooden card case and one other £20.00 - £30.00
308 3 19th century ivory card cases, 2 = 10 x 8 cm, 1 = 9 x 5 cm £50.00 - £60.00
309 2 19th century ivory card cases, 1 = 9 x 6 cm and the other 8.5 x 4.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
310 A 19th century ivory and inlaid card case, 10 x 8 cm £30.00 - £50.00
311 A 19th century monogrammed ivory card case, 10.5 x 8 cm £20.00 - £30.00
312 A 19th century ivory card case, 9.5 x 6 cm £50.00 - £70.00
313 A 19th century ivory card case depicting an Asian deity, 10 x 7 cm £60.00 - £80.00
314 A 19th century silver mounted ivory purse complete with pencil, 10.5 x 7.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
315 A Japanese Shibiyama card case, 11.5 x 7.5 cm £200.00 - £300.00
316 A Japanese Shibiyama card case from the Meiji period (1868-1912) in velvet covered case with bevelled glass top £800.00 - £1,200.00
317 A hand painted lacquered card case, 11 x 7.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
318 A mother of pearl and lacquered card case, 9 x 6.5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
319 A hand painted lacquered card case, 11 x 7 cm £60.00 - £80.00
320 A mother of pearl inlaid card case £60.00 - £80.00
321 3 unmarked white metal card cases £30.00 - 

£40.00
322 A silver card case in holder marked Sterling Ortega and an unmarked card case £30.00 - £40.00
323 2 silver card cases, EFB Birmingham 1904 and D & P Birmingham £30.00 - £40.00
324 A silver card case hall marked Chester 1899. 8 x 5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
325 A German silver card/coin case, 9 x 6.5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
326 A silver card case marked sterling, 9 x 6.5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
327 2 silver card cases, Birmingham 1901 and Chester 1906 £30.00 - £40.00
328 2 silver card cases, Birmingham 1901 and Chester 1913 £30.00 - £40.00
329 An unmarked white metal card case, 9 x 6 cm £15.00 - £20.00
330 A silver card case on chain, Birmingham 1922, J.C. Ltd., 9.5 x 6.5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
331 A silver card case, Birmingham 1922. 8 x 4.5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
332 A silver card case inscribed 'Benevolent & Protective Order of Elks, United States of America' together with a pin badge and a yellow metal clip £40.00 - £60.00
333 A French white metal card case inscribed Arthus Bertrand, Paris. 11 x 6.5 cm £20.00 - £30.00
334 A silver card case, Birmingham 1890, W.H.S., 8 x 4 cm £30.00 - £40.00
335 A silver card case, Birmingham 1894, G.U., 8 x 4.5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
336 A white metal card case marked with a star and the initials N.S, 8.5 x 5 cm £20.00 - £30.00
337 A silver card case marked 925, 7 x 5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
338 A silver match holder, Birmingham 1862, 8 x 4 cm £30.00 - £40.00
339 A silver card case, Birmingham 1887, S & H Ltd., 8 x 4.5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
340 A silver card case, Birmingham 1880, 8.5 x 4.5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
341 A silver monogrammed card case marked sterling, 9 x 6.5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
342 A silver card case, Birmingham 1895, D & F, 9.5 x 7 cm £30.00 - £40.00
343 A silver card case, Birmingham 1870, B.R.C. Ltd, 9.5 x 6.5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
344 A silver card case, Birmingham hall mark, 9 x 6 cm £30.00 - £40.00
345 A silver card case, Birmingham 1881, 9 x 7 cm £30.00 - £40.00
346 A silver card case, Birmingham 1887, H.M. 9.5 x 7 
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cm £30.00 - £40.00
347 A silver monogrammed card cased, Birmingham 1886, C & C Ltd., 9 x 7 cm £30.00 - £40.00
348 An unmarked white metal card/sovereign case, makers mark W M & Co., 0741, 9 x 6 cm £30.00 - £40.00
349 A silver card case on chain, Birmingham 1871, 8.5 x 6cm £30.00 - £40.00
350 An unmarked white metal card case depicting a dancer, 9 x 6.5 cm £20.00 - £30.00
351 A silver card case, Birmingham 1880, 8 x 4 cm £30.00 - £40.00
352 A monogrammed silver card case, Birmingham hall mark, sterling, 9 x 6 cm £30.00 - £40.00
353 A silver monogrammed card case, hall mark indistinct, H & M, 9 x 7 cm £60.00 - £80.00
354 A silver card case, Birmingham 1870. S & B, 8 x 5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
355 4 wooden card cases including hand painted £30.00 - £40.00
356 2 oriental style card cases and one other £30.00 - £40.00
357 2 carved wood card cases £30.00 - £40.00
358 A cased card case with turquoise set horseshoe emblem (Howell James & Co) and one other £40.00 - £60.00
359 A 19th century silk purse with ivory toggle £20.00 - £30.00
360 A 19th century hand painted card case, 10 x 7 cm £80.00 - £120.00
361 A 19th century gilt trinket box inset with mother of pearl, 9 x 6.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
362 A Victorian mother of pearl card case, 10.5 x 8 cm £40.00 - £60.00
363 A Victorian mother of pearl and abalone card case, 10.5 x 8 cm £40.00 - £60.00
364 A Victorian monogrammed mother of pearl card case, 10 x 8 cm £40.00 - £60.00
365 A Victorian mother of pearl card case £40.00 - £60.00
366 A Victorian mother of pearl card case £40.00 - £60.00
367 A Victorian mother of pearl card case decorated with birds and foliage, 10 x 7.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
368 A Victorian mother of pearl and abalone card case, 10.5 x 7.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
369 A lacquered card case decorated with birds and foliage, 11.5 x 7 cm £80.00 - £120.00
370 A 19th century tortoise shell and mother of pearl card case, 10.5 x 7.5 cm £120.00 - £150.00
371 A 19th century card case decorated with coats of arms and seals, 10 x 7 cm £40.00 - £60.00
372 A 19th century carved wood card case, possibly 

Black Forest, 10.5 x 8.5 cm £80.00 - £120.00
373 An oriental carved wood card case, 8 x 4.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
374 A 19th century tortoise shell card case inlaid with mother of pearl, 9 x 5.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
375 A 19th century tortoise shell card case, 10.5 x 8 cm £40.00 - £60.00
376 A 19th century tortoise shell card case inlaid with mother of pearl and monogrammed, 10 x 78 cm £40.00 - £60.00
377 An aide memoir with hand written notes and a card case £20.00 - £30.00
378 2 19th century card cases £20.00 - £30.00
379 An art nouveau aide memoir and 2 card cases £20.00 - £30.00
380 2 19th century tortoise shell card case, 10.5 x 8 cm and 9 x 5.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
381 3 card cases and a cigarette case £20.00 - £30.00
382 A 19th century silver mounted card case on chain and 2 other card cases £40.00 - £60.00
383 An olive wood card case from Jerusalem and one other £20.00 - £30.00
384 A 19th century card case £20.00 - £30.00
385 2 19th century card cases £20.00 - £30.00
386 2 card cases (1 a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
387 An unmarked white metal card case, 10 x 7 cm £20.00 - £30.00
388 A unmarked white metal monogrammed card case, 9 x 6.5 cm £20.00 - £30.00
389 An Indo Persian Islamic unmarked white metal card case, 10 x 7 cm £20.00 - £30.00
390 An unmarked white metal card case depicting a castle and the Parthenon, 8 x 6 cm £20.00 - £30.00
391 An unmarked white metal card case depicting the Parthenon, 9 x 6 cm £20.00 - £30.00
392 A silver monogrammed card case, Birmingham 1905, S & Co., 8 x 5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
393 An unmarked white metal card case depicting a church and a castle, 8.5 x 6 cm £20.00 - £30.00
394 A silver card case with Birmingham hall mark, H.M.  10 x 6.5cm £40.00 - £60.00
395 A silver card case, Birmingham 1876, W H (Walker & Hall), 10 x 7 cm £40.00 - £60.00
396 A silver card case depicting cherubs, Birmingham 1851, H.M. 10 x 7.5 cm £60.00 - £80.00
397 A silver card case engraved with birds and foliage, Birmingham hall mark, date letter rubbed, G.U. 9.5 x 7 cm £40.00 - £60.00
398 A silver monogrammed card case, Birmingham 1851, S & B, 10 x 7 cm £60.00 - £80.00
399 A silver card case, Birmingham 1856, G.U. 10 x 7 cm £50.00 - £70.00
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400 A silver card case, marked sterling, 10 x 7 cm £50.00 - £70.00
401 A 9ct gold card case, Birmingham 1919, 8.5 x 4 cm £80.00 - £120.00
402 A silver card case marked sterling 925, 10.5 x 7 cm £50.00 - £70.00
403 A silver card case marked 925, 10 x 7 cm £50.00 - £70.00
404 A silver card case, Birmingham 1866, N & I, 10 x 7 cm £40.00 - £60.00
405 An unmarked white metal card case depicting native scene with animals, 8 x 6 cm £20.00 - £30.00
406 A silver wallet/purse, hall mark worn, 10 x 8 cm £40.00 - £60.00
407 A silver monogrammed card case, Birmingham 1874, F.M. 8 x 5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
408 A silver monogrammed card case, Birmingham 1855, 9 x 6 cm £40.00 - £60.00
409 A silver card case, Birmingham 1850, N.M (Nathaniel Mills), 8.5 x 6 cm £80.00 - £120.00
410 A silver monogrammed card case, Birmingham 1902, W.H (Walker & Hall) 9.5 x 7 cm £40.00 - £60.00
411 A monogrammed silver card case, Birmingham 1905, J.G. 8.5 x 5.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
412 A monogrammed silver card case, Birmingham 1894, H & T, 9 x 6.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
413 A silver monogrammed card case, Birmingham 1900, W H (Walker & Hall), 10 x 7 cm £40.00 - £60.00
414 An unmarked white metal card case on chain, 8 x 6 cm
415 An unmarked white metal card case depicting a castle and a church, 9 x 6.5 cm £20.00 - £30.00
416 A silver monogrammed card case, A C & Co., hall mark faded, 8.5 x 6 cm £40.00 - £60.00
417 A silver card case with engraved name, marked sterling, 9 x 6.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
418 A silver card case with Birmingham assay mark and sterling, inscribed Nellie 1877, 9 x 6 cm £40.00 - £60.00
419 A monogrammed card case dated Jan 1st 1907, 9.5 x 6.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
420 A silver monogrammed card case, Chester 1901, SLL Ltd., 8 x 4.5 cm £30.00 - £40.00
421 A silver card case engraved with foliage, W & H, Sterling, 9 x 6 cm £30.00 - £40.00
422 A silver card case, hall mark faded, 10 x 7 cm £40.00 - £60.00
423 An white metal card case marked R & Go (Gorman), 9 x 6.5 cm £20.00 - £30.00
424 A silver card case marked 925 with a G in a diamond shape, 9.5 x 7 cm £40.00 - £60.00

425 A cased silver card case marked sterling, 9 x 6.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
426 A cased silver card case with Birmingham assay mark and sterling, 9 x 6.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
427 A cased unmarked white metal card case, 8.5 x 5.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
428 A cased unmarked Victorian white metal card case engraved with birds and foliage, 10 x 7 cm £50.00 - £70.00
429 A cased silver monogrammed card case, Birmingham 1863, E.S. 9.5 x 7 cm £40.00 - £60.00
430 A cased silver monogrammed card case, Birmingham 1886, F.M. 9.5 x 6.5 cm £50.00 - £70.00
431 A cased silver card case depicting a castle, Birmingham 1874, N.M. (Nathaniel Mills) ( x 5.5 cm £80.00 - £120.00
432 A cased unmarked white metal card case depicting a church, 9 x 6.5 cm £40.00 - £60.00
433 A silver plate brandy warmer as a cannon with Edinburgh crystal glass £40.00 - £60.00
434 A Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern plate and soup bowl £30.00 - £40.00
435 3 silver plate horse racing prizes awarder to trainer W Newton in 1950's being 2 tankards and a horse hoof £20.00 - £30.00
436 2 glass scent bottles and 2 art glass vases £25.00 - £35.00
437 2 Lladro figure groups 'Girl with doves' £30.00 - £40.00
438 A large Deco Poole pottery collector's club lamp £50.00 - £70.00
439 A large Lladro figure of 2 nuns £50.00 - £60.00
440 A Royal Doulton Flambe' vase with country scene £50.00 - £70.00
441 A pair of superb quality heavy crystal decanters £40.00 - £60.00
442 A Beswick 'Polled Hereford Bull', limited edition of 750 £60.00 - £80.00
443 A NAO dove and a NAO swan £20.00 - £30.00
444 2 Royal Doulton figurines, 'A Hostess of Williamsburg' and 'Autumn Breezes' £20.00 - £30.00
445 A spelter figure group of mother and child £30.00 - £40.00
446 2 miniature Royal Doulton character jugs and one other £15.00 - £20.00
447 A Lladro elephant with figures on top £40.00 - £60.00
448 A fine continental figure of a crinoline lady playing a violin £45.00 - £55.00
449 A model galleon 'San Gabriel' £40.00 - £60.00
450 A limited edition Moorcroft vase 'The Winter Tale' 
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B & W Thornton, Stratford upon Avon, 145/250 £80.00 - £120.00
451 2 Royal Doulton figurines, Invitation and Bo-peep £20.00 - £30.00
452 An old Famille Rose two handled vase £75.00 - £95.00
453 'The McCallum Toby Jug' - brown treacle version £120.00 - £150.00
454 A cold painted bronze figure of a North American Indian chief on horse, foundry coin mark, 20 x 14 cm £80.00 - £120.00
455 A green glass hand oil lamp with chimney £20.00 - £30.00
456 3 19th century Chinese earthenware teapots (one repaired) £40.00 - £60.00
457 A Royal Doulton character jug 'Falstaff' together with a Beswick character jug 'Sarey Gamp' £30.00 - £40.00
458 A model of HMS Bounty £50.00 - £80.00
459 A Siegberg pottery ewer dated 1687 £60.00 - £80.00
460 A Beswick horse 'Spirit of Freedom' £20.00 - £30.00
461 A Royal Worcester figurine £20.00 - £30.00
462 A Royal Doulton salt glaze cache pot £30.00 - £40.00
463 A Royal Doulton 1953 coronation jug £20.00 - £30.00
464 A Beswick horse and foal 'Spirit of Affection' £20.00 - £30.00
465 2 Royal Doulton stoneware harvest jugs £20.00 - £30.00
466 A Moorcroft table lamp, gold lily pattern on cobalt blue background (pat test current) £80.00 - £120.00
467 A Royal Doulton stoneware harvest jug and tankard £20.00 - £30.00
468 A model galleon 'Santa Maria' £30.00 - £50.00
469 An 18th century Chelsea Pastille burner £80.00 - £120.00
470 A Royal Doulton flambe' vase £30.00 - £40.00
471 A hand decorated art glass vase £20.00 - £30.00
472 A large Royal Doulton flambe' vase with horse scene £50.00 - £70.00
473 A Dennis China Works jardiniere marked RMc, 2009L, B. D. des, Trial 2 and signed AW £160.00 - £180.00
474 A Royal Doulton flambe' vase £30.00 - £50.00
475 A pair of 19th century Staffordshire pen holders as sheep (W mark on underside) £30.00 - £50.00
476 A Chinese soapstone? deity, a jade dog of foo and a jade pig £40.00 - £60.00
477 16 porcelain collector's thimbles on stand £20.00 - £30.00

478 A Moorcroft vase, Degas ballerina impressions design, limited edition 59/60, Emma Bossoms, 21cm £240.00 - £260.00
479 A large bronze hoop dancer signed Morantz, foundry coin to base, 69cm £200.00 - £300.00
480 A large Royal Copenhagen figure of mermaid on rock £30.00 - £40.00
481 A large Copenhagen elephant £50.00 - £70.00
482 A Beswick horse 'Red Rum' £60.00 - £80.00
483 A Victorian silver plated Nautilus shell spoon warmer designed by Christopher Dresser £80.00 - £120.00
484 A rare Victorian Doulton Lambeth 'Commonwealth' jug £80.00 - £120.00
485 3 Victorian fairings £20.00 - £30.00
486 A silver plated spoon warmer £20.00 - £30.00
487 A Royal Cauldon art deco galleon scene comport £30.00 - £40.00
488 An art deco glass fish on screw stand £35.00 - £45.00
489 3 rare small Royal Doulton character jugs, Viking, Mad Hatter and Gondolier £35.00 - £45.00
490 A pair of fine Mary Gregory glass decanters decorated on both sides with boy and girl figures with coloured faces £60.00 - £80.00
491 A small pair of field binoculars with compass and a cased pair of binoculars £20.00 - £30.00
492 A cased pair of triple focus binoculars £20.00 - £30.00
493 An Anita Harris Pike Prestige Animals collection, signed to base, 30 x 27 cm £90.00 - £100.00
494 A Black Forest style novelty bear/rabbit toy £25.00 - £35.00
495 An Anita Harris pheasant, Prestige animal collection, signed to base, 40 x 27 cm £90.00 - £100.00
496 A pair of Victorian Staffordshire swan shaped inkwells £20.00 - £30.00
497 An Anita Harris diving fish, prestige animals collection, signed to base, 28 x 23 cm £90.00 - £100.00
498 A good album of 264 postcards, mainly Children, nostalgic, greetings, comic and silhouette £100.00 - £150.00
499 3 Yixing teapots all with seals to base £80.00 - £120.00
500 A family of 4 Steiff hedgehogs, Mecki, Micki, Macki and Mucki £30.00 - £50.00
501 An album of approximately 150 postcards including many Lincolnshire £60.00 - £80.00
502 An album of in excess of 160 postcards, earliest dating from 1904 £60.00 - £80.00
503 2 boxes of European stamps £20.00 - £30.00
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504 2 large copper kettles £30.00 - £40.00
505 An oak cased clock/barometer £140.00 - £160.00
506 A large Victorian glass dump £100.00 - £120.00
507 4 items of glass including 2 Mary Gregory £30.00 - £40.00
508 A pair of Victorian glass dumps £100.00 - £120.00
509 A Beswick lion £20.00 - £30.00
510 A Beswick panther on rock £20.00 - £30.00
511 A Beswick Arthur Gredington bison £30.00 - £40.00
512 A Beswick tiger £30.00 - £40.00
513 A Beswick cheetah £20.00 - £30.00
514 A Royal Doulton series ware charger £20.00 - £30.00
515 3 Yixing teapots all with seals to base £80.00 - £120.00
516 A fine pair of Sitzendorf figurines £40.00 - £60.00
517 A ruby red hand painted drinking set and tray depicting the King of Persia, Bohemian glass £70.00 - £90.00
518 A silver plate comport, biscuit barrel and sucrier £30.00 - £40.00
519 A bag of pre-decimal half penny coins, approximately 2400 coins £15.00 - £20.00
520 2 silver plate gravy boats, a ladle and a tray £20.00 - £30.00
521 A pair of 19th century Staffordshire greyhounds, possibly Samson  £40.00 - £60.00
522 A silver plate lidded jug and 2 others £20.00 - £30.00
523 15 Victorian magic lantern slides and spare carriers, 2 boxes £100.00 - £150.00
524 3 cased sets of silver handles butter knives (1 set missing a knife) £20.00 - £30.00
525 An ebony match box inlaid with matches and cigar £30.00 - £40.00
526 4 Limoges porcelain boxes each containing miniature perfume bottles £40.00 - £60.00
527 A French early 19th century inlaid games chips box £350.00 - £450.00
528 An early garter gun £20.00 - £30.00
529 A small silver statue of a hunter with eagle £20.00 - £30.00
530 An enamelled deity figurine £60.00 - £80.00
531 A pair of 19th century child's shoes £20.00 - £30.00
532 A coconut shell rum cup £20.00 - £30.00
533 A French souvenir jewellery casket £40.00 - £60.00
534 2 bronze herons £40.00 - £60.00
535 A 19th century Italian inlaid offertory? box £40.00 - £60.00

536 A micro mosaic? of Basilica and Plazza, St. Peter's Square £100.00 - £200.00
537 A vintage Player's Navy Cut cigarette box clockwork vibrating toy together with 2 miniature packets of cigarettes £20.00 - £30.00
538 A collection of WW1 possibly un-named military tin plate penny toys £30.00 - £40.00
539 A collection of old miniature prints and watercolours £20.00 - £30.00
540 A collection of early 20th century heavy palm wood tribal weapons and blow pipe from South America Equador/Peruvian region £100.00 - £200.00
541 A pair of brass figural candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
542 A small 'stone' powder flask £30.00 - £40.00
543 A framed antique bronze figure of a God £100.00 - £120.00
544 A brass cartridge maker and pourer £20.00 - £30.00
545 An old brass telescope £20.00 - £30.00
546 A Victorian papier mache' decorated box as a book £40.00 - £60.00
547 An oriental bronze inkwell and an oriental spice stand £40.00 - £60.00
548 An 1845 cricketing book entitled 'Felix on the Bat', being a scientific inquiry into the use of the cricket bat together with the history and use of the catapulta and The Laws of Cricket as revised by the Marylebone club £300.00 - £400.00
549 A brass cartridge maker £20.00 - £30.00
550 A post-war autograph book from F.E,Grenfield featuring signatures from Eva May Wong, Joe Church, Steve Conway, Julie Andrews, Sam Costa, Tommy Trinder, Arthur Haynes etc £200.00 - £300.00
551 A small dagger £20.00 - £30.00
552 A late 18th century wooden toy of a circus cage carriage with figures in original wooden box and marked 'bought in 1793' £40.00 - £60.00
553 A 1725 almanac belonging to the Colton/Edmonds family with notes, letters and Edmonds land survey of 20/5/1815 for Eagle and Swinderby £40.00 - £60.00
554 13 miniature books including Browning, Thackery, Longfellow etc £20.00 - £30.00
555 An inlaid glass? and metal dog of foo (possibly Tibetan) £45.00 - £55.00
556 An ivory and silver seal with ship £250.00 - £300.00
557 A collection of Masonic items £20.00 - £30.00
558 4 small clocks  £20.00 - £30.00
559 A Victorian mother of pearl domed top jewellery casket £80.00 - £120.00
560 A mother of pearl cased manicure set (odd contents) £60.00 - £80.00
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561 'Short Discourses upon the Whole Common Prayer' by Thomas Comber D.D. (1645-1699) printed 1684 £100.00 - £120.00
562 A small lantern clock £20.00 - £30.00
563 A mahogany bracket clock £40.00 - £60.00
564 A brass carriage style clock £20.00 - £30.00
565 A boxed Waterford crystal photo frame £30.00 - £40.00
566 A figural table lamp £20.00 - £30.00
567 A Kaslin foundry Russian cast iron horse after Mene', signed 'CCCP', 39 x 30 cm £95.00 - £115.00
568 A pair of pottery golfer bookends, impressed and signed £30.00 - £40.00
569 A Victorian silver plated spirit kettle on stand complete with burner £40.00 - £60.00
570 A bronze casting portrait of Paul Von Hindenburg (Field Marshal of the Imperial German Army and president of the German Reich 1925-1934). Name 'V Hindenburg' in casting £120.00 - £150.00
571 A 19th century Chinese blue and white ginger jar with metal lid (lid not correct) £40.00 - £60.00
572 A good quality glass table lamp with brass base £15.00 - £20.00
573 A Persian white metal ewer with dragon form handle, petal shaped body and repousse' lotus flower and water fowl decoration, 48cm tall £50.00 - £70.00
574 A copper picture frame depicting cherubs £20.00 - £30.00
575 A Moorcroft photo frame, 'Nursery', a Kerry Goodwin design £60.00 - £80.00
576 A Moorcroft 'Butterfly' mug designed by Rachel Bishop £25.00 - £35.00
577 2 miniature Moorcroft vases £40.00 - £60.00
578 A signed William Moorcroft George VI ashtray £60.00 - £80.00
579 A William Moorcroft 'Slipper Orchid' vase with restoration £50.00 - £80.00
580 A Moorcroft 'Acantus Leaves' vase designed by Emma Bossons £60.00 - £80.00
581 A Moorcroft 'Isis' miniature squat vase £40.00 - £60.00
582 A Moorcroft 'While Shepherd's Watched' vase designed by Kerry Goodwin £40.00 - £60.00
583 A William Moorcroft 'Leaf and Berries' bowl with minor restoration £40.00 - £60.00
584 A Moorcroft 'Knypersley' ginger jar designed by Emma Bossons £60.00 - £80.00
585 A Moorcroft 'Western Isles' vase. A design by Sian Leeper £100.00 - £120.00
586 A Moorcroft 'Bottle' trail vase black on ivory ground with firing flaw £40.00 - £60.00

587 A William Moorcroft 'Aurelain' jug with minor restoration £80.00 - £120.00
588 A William Moorcroft 'Phoebe Summer' pen tray designed by Rachel Bishop £40.00 - £60.00
589 A Moorcroft seasons vase 'Winter' designed by Sally Tuffin 1992 £80.00 - £120.00
590 2 Victorian Staffordshire flat back figures £30.00 - £40.00
591 A Capo di monte figure £40.00 - £60.00
592 A Moorcroft 'Courting Birds' clock designed by Emma Bossons £40.00 - £60.00
593 A Moorcroft 'Cuckoo Song' vase designed by A Davenport and bearing 5 star members design mark £100.00 - £150.00
594 3 power blue William Moorcroft pepper pots and a pair of James Macintyre & Co., vases circa 1896 £80.00 - £120.00
595 A Moorcroft 'Sea Holly' clock designed by Emma Bossons £60.00 - £80.00
596 A Moorcroft 'Parasol Dance' vase designed by Kerry Goodwin £100.00 - £150.00
597 A Moorcroft 'Harvest Poppy' vase designed by Emma Bossons £50.00 - £70.00
598 A Moorcroft 'Cleopatra' vase designed by Sian Leeper £80.00 - £120.00
599 A Moorcroft pot, a/f £50.00 - £70.00
600 A Moorcroft 'Knypersley' vase with box designed by Emma Bossons £50.00 - £70.00
601 A Moorcroft 'Columbine Aquilegia' on ivory ground ginger jar designed by Walter Moorcroft (boxed) £40.00 - £60.00
602 A Moorcroft 'Oberon' vase designed by Rachel Bishop, boxed £60.00 - £80.00
603 A Moorcroft plate, 'Evening Star' £40.00 - £60.00
604 A Moorcroft 'Summers End' 1998 year plated designed by Rachel Bishop £40.00 - £60.00
605 A finely cast 20th century figure of an Eastern dancer on a wooden stand £40.00 - £60.00
606 A bronze female lion on marble stand with medallion on back £80.00 - £120.00
607 A 19th century bronze Chinese fisherman £40.00 - £60.00
608 A cold painted bronze inkstand (missing inkwell) £60.00 - £80.00
609 A bronze figure of a dog £30.00 - £40.00
610 A pair of early bronze taper lamps surmounted on turtles £50.00 - £70.00
611 A bronze figure of Hindu God Ganesh £40.00 - £60.00
612 A hollow bronze semi nude female figure on marble base £40.00 - £60.00
613 An Italian Dini E Cellac vase decorated with cherubs, 4.5" tall £40.00 - £60.00
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614 A small 19th century bronze pot pourri pot
615 A 19th century brass bear ink stand with glass eyes £65.00 - £75.00
616 A pair of 19th century Satsuma vases with 9 symbol signatures £40.00 - £60.00
617 A Chinese brass finger bowl decorated with dragons £25.00 - £35.00
618 A small collection of Third Reich postcards and artillery regiment 44 - photo album Neisse - o/s £30.00 - £50.00
619 A pair of 19th century Chinese slippers £40.00 - £60.00
620 A Japanese figure of a man carrying eggs with a cloissonne' effect £30.00 - £50.00
621 A Beswick 'Appaloosa' horse £40.00 - £60.00
622 An Ancient Egyptian Ushabti funerary tomb figure in the female form (approx. 1200bc).  Made of stone and approximately 6" tall £180.00 - £220.00
623 A boxed pair of Garrard & Co., silver and gold gilt goblets, Queens Beasts, Silver Jubilee 1977, 14cm, limited edition 26/250 £600.00 - £800.00
624 An early 20th century Royal Dux porcelain perfume atomiser in the form of a Turkish boy with later puffer £80.00 - £120.00
625 A 19th century Taylor Tuncliffe matchstriker, 1875-1898 £20.00 - £30.00
626 A slave bangle (tested as gold) £60.00 - £80.00
627 An old mohair Teddy bear £40.00 - £60.00
628 2 20th century netsuke £20.00 - £30.00
629 2 20th century netsuke £20.00 - £30.00
630 A pair of Japanese bronze cranes, 8" tall £60.00 - £80.00
631 An Austrian cold painted bronze pug dog pin cushion £80.00 - £120.00
632 A pair of 19th Century Staffordshire dogs £25.00 - £35.00
633 A bronze whippet on wood base £40.00 - £60.00
634 A book entitled "Twenty five Nudes Engraved by Eric Gill" published b y J. M. Dent & Sons Ltd., 1938, with dust jacket, a/f £350.00 - £450.00
635 6 Chinese and Eastern figures including deities £35.00 - £45.00
636 A Japanese vase decorated with dragon  £40.00 - £60.00
637 An early Japanese vase £20.00 - £30.00
638 A Sally Tuffin Dennis China Works 'The Moth' De Havilland Hornet aeroplane vase, Limited edition No. 17 £160.00 - £180.00
639 4 old bottle stoppers £20.00 - £30.00
640 A graduated set of 5 Wade elephants on parade £20.00 - £30.00
641 6 mint silver proof commemorative medals £80.00 - £120.00

642 A metal and glass lantern £40.00 - £60.00
643 A pair of Staffordshire style lions £30.00 - £40.00
644 A Royal Doulton figure 'Flower Sellers Children' £60.00 - £80.00
645 An ormolu mounted D shaped hall table £40.00 - £60.00
646 3 inlaid boxes £30.00 - £40.00
647 A mixed lot of old silver plate £30.00 - £40.00
648 A Victorian Staffordshire cheese dish in the form of a swan £50.00 - £60.00
649 A Jade hand mirror in case £35.00 - £45.00
650 A cast  iron pig door stop with crest £30.00 - £50.00
651 A tall Clarice Cliff fruits jug £30.00 - £40.00
652 A collection of old postcards £35.00 - £45.00
653 A collection of Spiderman and other comics £30.00 - £40.00
654 A tray of railway negatives £40.00 - £60.00
655 A Victorian brass jardiniere on 3 paw feet £25.00 - £35.00
656 A pair of bronze candlesticks with porcelain columns £30.00 - £40.00
657 A Victorian black 3 piece clock garniture in working order £50.00 - £70.00
658 A German Armand Marsielle doll marked 352 £90.00 - £100.00
659 A German bisque doll £60.00 - £80.00
660 A Victorian porcelain headed A M doll with composition body (missing wig) £50.00 - £80.00
661 A pair of slate engraved oriental vases £35.00 - £45.00
662 A mid 20th century anniversary clock £25.00 - £35.00
663 A Victorian mahogany 2 door wall hanging corner cupboard £35.00 - £45.00
664 A Brownie box camera, A J P Ensign camera and one other £15.00 - £20.00
665 A good heavy bronze puma on base £50.00 - £70.00
666 A Polish WW2 water bottle full of Polish coins £20.00 - £30.00
667 A Victorian ruby oil lamp with original shade, in good condition £80.00 - £120.00
668 A 19th century embossed copper jug with brass seams £20.00 - £30.00
669 A collection of approximately 320 postcards £40.00 - £60.00
670 A mahogany and mother of pearl inlay vanity box with contents and key £100.00 - £120.00
671 a Vega USSR mantel clock £15.00 - £20.00
672 A carved oak jewellery box with key £40.00 - £60.00
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673 A 3 graces Louis XVI style Cercle Tournant pillar clock in ormolu, bronze and marble, serviced £8,000.00 - £12,000.00
674 A vintage brass fanfare trumped £20.00 - £30.00
675 A National Camera Co., mahogany and brass plate camera with plates £70.00 - £90.00
676 A unique crystal art glass sculpture by world renowned artist Adam Joblinski, personal signature to base, 34 x 15 cm £70.00 - £90.00
677 A hand painted table lamp £20.00 - £30.00
678 3 19th century bisque figures £30.00 - £40.00
679 A Victorian bronze figure - Lois Dathenes £150.00 - £200.00
680 A pair of arts and crafts brass and copper candlesticks by W.A.S.Benson (marked under the casting) £500.00 - £700.00
681 A good collection of Victorian horse brasses including plumage £25.00 - £35.00
682 A Victorian embossed tazza £80.00 - £120.00
683 A massive lot of old plaster 'Intaglio's', portraits, gladiators, Romanesque (10 trays, 1 is double sided) £200.00 - £400.00
684 A Zeiss Ikonta 520/126 camera and case £25.00 - £35.00
685 A Victorian Staffordshire figure group with dog £30.00 - £40.00
686 A Victorian copper sauce pan and samovar £30.00 - £40.00
687 An old oak spinning chair £30.00 - £40.00
688 A set of Victorian postal scales with weights £30.00 - £40.00
689 A silver topped St. John Ambulance swagger stick £25.00 - £35.00
690 A small circa 1829 mahogany jewellery casket £50.00 - £80.00
691 An  old sword stick with brass lion head mount on handle £50.00 - £70.00
692 A mixed lot of good quality cut glass bowls etc £20.00 - £30.00
693 A ceramic biscuit barrel, cruet etc £25.00 - £35.00
694 An old oak spinning chair £30.00 - £40.00
695 A Victorian inlaid sewing box in good condition £30.00 - £40.00
696 An old eastern rug, 174 x 115 cm £25.00 - £35.00
697 A set of coin scales and one other £30.00 - £40.00
698 A cased Selmer Lincoln trumpet £20.00 - £30.00
699 A swiss hot stand with copper saucepan and burners £20.00 - £30.00
700 A Victorian German sewing machine with case £15.00 - £20.00
701 A quantity of Subbuteo cloth football pitches and ground sheets £40.00 - £60.00

702 6 Subbuteo astro pitches in original tubes £50.00 - £80.00
703 A marquetry inlaid Davenport in good condition £700.00 - £900.00
704 A Victorian mahogany ladies pedestal desk £400.00 - £600.00
705 An old wax doll and other items £30.00 - £40.00
706 A quantity of black and white railway pictures £10.00 - £20.00
707 A superb hand painted Victorian writing box with fall front inlaid with mother of pearl and abalone , compartmented. £150.00 - £200.00
708 A Victorian walnut and inlaid compendium with inset mirror £50.00 - £80.00
709 A set of 3 19th century hand painted vases (largest vase repaired) £50.00 - £70.00
710 An 18th century marquetry inlaid lowboy £1,200.00 - £1,500.00
711 A Georgian 4 drawer chest on bracket feet £200.00 - £300.00
712 A fine 'Baccarat' glass vase £30.00 - £40.00
713 'The History of Antiquities of Gainsburgh' by Adam Stark 1843 and 'The History of Gainsburgh' by Rev. C Moor 1904 £80.00 - £120.00
714 An old 4 piece silver plate tea set with kettle on stand £35.00 - £45.00
715 2 early Japanese Green glazed pottery vases £30.00 - £50.00
716 A Dutch marquetry half moon table with 2 drawers £300.00 - £400.00
717 A large carved wood African figure, 130 cm tall £200.00 - £300.00
718 A Dutch marquetry toilet mirror with drawer £150.00 - £250.00
719 A Victorian fold over tea table £250.00 - £300.00
720 A mahogany plant stand £20.00 - £30.00
721 A large oriental jardiniere £20.00 - £30.00
722 A large Victorian toilet mirror £40.00 - £50.00
723 A glass chandelier in good condition £45.00 - £55.00
724 3 ornate wall lights with crystal droppers (match previous lot) £30.00 - £40.00
725 An ornate companion set with 3 fire irons £50.00 - £70.00
726 A 19th century cast iron planter £40.00 - £60.00
727 A Victorian brass fire fender £40.00 - £60.00
728 A 19th century oak corn box £80.00 - £120.00
729 A pair of brass fire dogs £50.00 - £70.00
730 A pair of galvanised garden lanterns (one glass a/f) £40.00 - £60.00
731 A carved dark wood standard lamp £30.00 - £40.00
732 A walnut 9 drawer kneehole desk £300.00 - 

14BidMaster Office



£400.00
733 A French marble mantel clock surmounted figures of mother and daughter £50.00 - £80.00
734 A first copy of The Opera (1911) 'King Ahaz' by Samuel Alman, 1977 - 1047 £25.00 - £35.00
735 A mahogany inlaid box with mirror to lid and key £60.00 - £80.00
736 An album of drawings from 1920/30's including ships and political caricatures with most signed E Toms/Ernest Toms (It is believed that E Toms was the brother of Fred Toms a saloon steward on the Titanic and rescued on lifeboat 15) £180.00 - £220.00
737 A Victorian mahogany corner wash stand (no bowl) £40.00 - £60.00
738 2 oil on board portraits of 18th century lady and gentleman in matching heavy gilt framed (one signed P T Lever) £50.00 - £70.00
739 A tribal drum from the Democratic Republic of Congo £40.00 - £60.00
740 A pair of 6 lamp chandeliers £40.00 - £60.00
741 A postcard and photograph collection dating from 1940's including Algiers, Egypt, Italy etc £40.00 - £60.00
742 A 21" African brass ceremonial spoon £40.00 - £60.00
743 A French 19th century wine box (incomplete) £100.00 - £120.00
744 2 old carved Chinese 'Dragon' boxes £25.00 - £35.00
745 A model AAA Tri-purpose projector in case £40.00 - £60.00
746 A Victorian sewing box and contents (box slightly a/f) £40.00 - £60.00
747 An album of 204 foreign royalty postcards £60.00 - £80.00
748 A good old copper 'Cockerel' weather vane £120.00 - £150.00
749 An 'AVO' valve characteristic meter mark 3 £20.00 - £30.00
750 A large 20th century bronze bull with semi nude female reclining across the top, 83cm x 61cm £400.00 - £600.00
751 A medieval bronze drinking vessel £100.00 - £120.00
752 A large pair of Marley horses £30.00 - £50.00
753 An album containing a large collection of stamp and postal related postcards £50.00 - £80.00
754 An album containing an early collection of heraldic and political postcards £60.00 - £80.00
755 A Bohemian glass bowl and a Victorian milk glass jug £30.00 - £40.00
756 A pair of Victorian brass candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00

757 3 vintage tin plate toys being a nautilus submarine and 2 Wells Brimtoy clockwork steam rollers £40.00 - £60.00
758 An unusual Naive art pottery figure initialled R.E.W '58' £15.00 - £20.00
759 2 vintage clockwork monkeys and a clockwork bear £20.00 - £30.00
760 A Victorian decanter and 6 glasses of gilded stand £20.00 - £30.00
761 A 19th century copper warming pan £10.00 - £20.00
762 A Victorian inkstand, 2 glass inkwells (1 top a/f) and a Victorian letter rack £30.00 - £40.00
763 Approximately 350 postcards £40.00 - £60.00
764 A Victorian mahogany and walnut Canterbury £350.00 - £450.00
765 A 19th century mahogany cellerette £120.00 - £150.00
766 A box of postcards and photographs including Lincolnshire £20.00 - £30.00
767 A collection of in excess of 60 1960/1970's classic car and commercial sales brochures etc., including Mini, Riley, Hillman, Morgan etc £100.00 - £120.00
768 2 Victorian glove boxes £30.00 - £50.00
769 A mixed lot of old ironwork including shoe stretcher for bunions £30.00 - £40.00
770 A collection of postcards - postage, telegraph, bank note related etc. £50.00 - £80.00
771 A good Chinese rug depicting dragons £50.00 - £60.00
772 A 19th century Ridgways 'Tavern' jug £20.00 - £30.00
773 A 19th century 'God Speed the Plough' jug £20.00 - £30.00
774 A Royal Doulton Harlequin figure, HN2737 £80.00 - £120.00
775 A Victorian/Edwardian metal figure of an urchin playing a flute £30.00 - £40.00
776 A Grenadier Guards figurine and a Royal Worcester Coldstream Guard field order 1815 figurine £30.00 - £40.00
777 5 interesting inlaid and carved wooden boxes £30.00 - £40.00
778 A collection of 13 Victorian chemist/pharmacy lables including Tinct:Hyosyam etc £40.00 - £60.00
779 A German Revelo doll 22-0 and one other £30.00 - £50.00
780 A late 19th century alabaster relief plaque, possibly Italian, inscribe A Rivatia? 1895 £20.00 - £30.00
781 A Royal Doulton Vice Admiral Lord Nelson character jug £20.00 - £30.00
782 A Royal Doulton Cavalier figurine, HN2716 £30.00 -
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 £40.00
783 A Royal Doulton The Jester figurine, HN2016 £20.00 - £30.00
784 A set of 4 Coalport Waterloo 175th anniversary figurines, Cameron Highlanders, 18th Hussars, Royal Horse Artillery and Trooper 2nd Dragoons £200.00 - £300.00
785 A Royal Doulton Wizard figure £20.00 - £30.00
786 A Royal Doulton The Jovial Monk figurine, HN2144 £20.00 - £30.00
787 A Royal Doulton Columbus figurine £100.00 - £200.00
788 A Royal Doulton The Foaming Quart figurine, HN2162 £20.00 - £30.00
789 A Royal Doulton limited edition Henry VII figurine, HN3458 £60.00 - £80.00
790 A brass inlaid drinks box with decanter, glass and key (lock requires attention) £100.00 - £120.00
791 An art deco figure of a lady (1 finger a/f) £50.00 - £60.00
792 An early 20th century cased microscope £50.00 - £60.00
793 A Victorian brass telescope inscribed Worthington & Allan, London £80.00 - £120.00
794 A large quantity of silver plate cutlery £50.00 - £60.00
795 A mahogany tripod plant stand £30.00 - £40.00
796 A Lancaster 1943 bomb sight Mk XIV computor £250.00 - £350.00
797 A J Basford trivet and a 19th century coal iron £30.00 - £40.00
798 A Goertz camera with case and plates £40.00 - £60.00
799 A hand made rug, 278 x 200 cm £80.00 - £120.00
800 A hand made rug, 190 x 140 £80.00 - £120.00
801 A hand made rug, 280 x 200 £80.00 - £120.00
802 A hand made rug, 260 x 200 £260.00 - £200.00
803 A mahogany inlaid torchere
804 A large hand decorated oriental vase £40.00 - £60.00
805 A gilt framed floral oil on board £20.00 - £30.00
806 A red patterned carpet runner £30.00 - £40.00
807 A large hand painted Chinese wall hanging £20.00 - £30.00
808 A Zeigler rug, 190 x 140 cm £80.00 - £120.00
809 A Zeigler rug, 190 x 140 cm £80.00 - £120.00
810 A Franz Scholder Lithographs poster published by New York Graphic Society £60.00 - £80.00
811 A coromandel and mother of pearl ladies writing slope £60.00 - £80.00
812 A Japanese black lacquer and mother of pearl Sakura blossom writing slope £60.00 - £80.00

813 An 18th century violin with one piece back, a/f £80.00 - £120.00
814 4 shelf mahogany corner stand £120.00 - £150.00
815 A framed and glazed oil on canvas winter scene initialed W B, image 86 x 56 cm £100.00 - £150.00
816 A mahogany inlaid box with key £30.00 - £40.00
817 A rosewood sewing box £20.00 - £30.00
818 A 3 piece clock garniture in marble, the clock being surmounted seagull £80.00 - £120.00
819 A rosewood and mother of pearl vanity box with blue silk interior, contents and key £100.00 - £120.00
820 A mahogany tea caddy £15.00 - £20.00
821 A pair of mid 20th century still life studies in oil on paper, indistinctly signed £20.00 - £30.00
822 A mahogany tea caddy £15.00 - £20.00
823 A Regency planter with liner £20.00 - £30.00
824 A framed and glazed study of chrysanthemums £45.00 - £55.00
825 A silver plated oil lamp designed by Christopher Dresser, made by Hukin & Heath
826 A pair of early 20th century art nouveau style wall uplights £25.00 - £35.00
827 A figure of a reclining nude £30.00 - £40.00
828 An oil on canvas study of a sheep, frame a/f £20.00 - £30.00
829 A pair of framed oil on canvas studies of cliffs signed Cedric Gray, '97 £300.00 - £400.00
830 A pencil drawing of a horse and one other, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
831 A multi faceted designer mirror £40.00 - £60.00
832 A mahogany sewing box £20.00 - £30.00
833 A mahogany sewing box £20.00 - £30.00
834 A superb Royal Doulton 'Dickensian' character portraits jug £175.00 - £220.00
835 An Edwardian inlaid tray £40.00 - £60.00
836 An inlaid tray £20.00 - £30.00
837 A vintage Uten Silo wall storage system £30.00 - £40.00
838 A pastel picture entitled 'Pacific Night' by Vancouver artist Charles H Scott A.R.C.A. Signed (details on reverse) £100.00 - £120.00
839 A mahogany inlaid kidney shaped tray £20.00 - £30.00
840 2 mahogany inlaid trays with butterfly wing decoration celebrating the anniversary of the opening of the Panama canal £50.00 - £70.00
841 An oval ornate framed portrait £20.00 - £30.00
842 A 20th century Irish school acrylic on board entitled 'The Lonely Road Through the Bog', signed but indistinct £40.00 - £60.00
843 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Scottish Cove' 
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signed Hamilton Glass £140.00 - £200.00
844 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Aquaduct near Chirk', Doidge circa 1865, image 30 x 20 cm £200.00 - £400.00
845 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Shepherd and Dog', signed G Goodall, image 29 x 20 cm £150.00 - £250.00
846 A fine large original oil on canvas 'J'eune Fille Nue' by the artist Pierre Manzone, 1920 - 2005 £150.00 - £200.00
847 A limited edition hand coloured etching 6/10 on fabriano paper of three posing nudes, signed, entitled (Trias) and dated 1984 in pencil by Dutch contemporary artist Priscilla Van Groenigen (B.1900) mage 35 x 23 cm £20.00 - £30.00
848 A pair of framed and glazed woolwork pictures £40.00 - £60.00
849 A framed and glazed mixed media 'Hay Wagon' signed G A Short 1920, image 24 x 18cm £50.00 - £100.00
850 A 19th century oil on canvas 'Cleethorpes seascape' signed G S Walters (George Stanfield Walters), image 48 x 22 cm £200.00 - £300.00
851 A framed and glazed watercolour 'River Bend', H.F.Darking, image 32 x 23 cm £250.00 - £300.00
852 A pair of framed and glazed watercolours 'The Queen's Highway' and 'Queen's Greeting' (Drake/Raleigh?? home) very interesting lot in the style of John Gilbert, image 16 x 22 cm £250.00 - £400.00
853 A framed and glazed watercolour 'The Old Red House' Battersea 187?, signed E H Kittoe, image 27 x 20cm £120.00 - £220.00
854 An Austrian still life oil on canvas signed Van Bruyn £40.00 - £60.00
855 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Menai Straits' signed J Scott, image 50 x 25 cm £130.00 - £200.00
856 An oil on board still life fruit and flowers, G. Evason 1898, image 44 x 29cm £130.00 - £200.00
857 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Trayne Lane? Beckinham' signed R E Tapp, image 35 x 26 cm £100.00 - £200.00
858 A pair of Cornish school boat abstract studies in acrylics entitled 'Hot day St. Ives' and 'Grey Day with Red Boats Newlyn' £25.00 - £35.00
859 3 framed and glazed rural watercolours signed E Nevil, image 28 x 18 cm £80.00 - £120.00
860 An oil on canvas Parisian scene, signed £20.00 - £30.00
861 Two N Drummond horse and hound related lithographs £50.00 - £70.00
862 A studio stamped impressionist watercolour of posing nudes by Peter Collins A.R.CA. (1923-2001) Stanley Studios, Chelsea £20.00 - £30.00

863 The Italian Job II 'The Chase', artist proof 28/85, signed by artist Tony Smith £100.00 - £120.00
864 A fine watercolour, rural field with village in background, signed J Clark, circa 1900's £30.00 - £40.00
865 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Old Thatched House' signed Earp (Edwin Earp), image 16.5 x 23 cm £130.00 - £250.00
866 A studio stamped watercolour of 2 nudes by Peter Collins A.R.C.A. (1923-2001), Stanley Studios, Chelsea £20.00 - £30.00
867 A pallet knife oil on board 'Lamorna Cove autumn 1968' signed J C Wooton £50.00 - £70.00
868 A Henri Matisse triple gate fold pochoir print entitled 'La Danse', circa 1935, signed in pencil HM, image 59 x 24 cm £50.00 - £70.00
869 An oil painting on board shipping scene by Henry Walter (1825-1899), image 38 x 18 cm £650.00 - £750.00
870 A collection of 6 Henry Moore shelter sketch prints circa 1940 £20.00 - £30.00
871 A watercolour rural scene featuring cottage, cows and windmill, signed I Baldock, 1867 £10.00 - £20.00
872 A framed and glazed lithograph 'The Wheelwright', J McNeill Whistler,  image 19 x 24cm £200.00 - £300.00
873 A pair of framed and glazed 'Baxter' prints, 1853, image 15 x 11 cm £50.00 - £100.00
874 A limited edition hand coloured print of Ormskirk church signed by Rev. J H Richardson £20.00 - £30.00
875 An early 20th century art nouveau coloured lithograph entitled 'Herta Zuckermann aged 14 years) published by Secession Graphische Kunstatstalt Wien (Vienna) £50.00 - £70.00
876 A Peter De Wint watercolour of boat on lake with mountains beyond in wooded landscape £90.00 - £100.00
877 A 19th century signed Chinese painting on rice paper of a family tea ceremony £100.00 - £120.00
878 A framed oil on board still life study of fruit signed Eve Scholefield, image 59 x 44 cm £20.00 - £30.00
879 A Donal Donne 20th century oil on board of house boats on the Deben Felixstowe ferry signed and dated 1976 (details on reverse) £35.00 - £45.00
880 A Donal Donne oil on board coastal landscape £25.00 - £35.00
881 An oil on canvas still life study of roses, image 60 x 30 cm £20.00 - £30.00
882 A 20th century Cornish school acrylic on board entitled 'In The Deep End Newlyn' and a similar abstract study in yellow, red and black £45.00 - £55.00
883 A print after Anthony C Harold of Wellington Mk III 
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bomber of 150 Squadron entitled 'A September Evening - 1942' with approximately 60 signatures of WW2 RAF crews £200.00 - £300.00
884 A John Bull print 'What I Sign I Stand By' £20.00 - £30.00
885 An unframed acrylic still life by Neville Broughton £35.00 - £45.00
886 A signed and dated art exhibition poster by David Blackburn (1939 - 2016) from his exhibition 'Landscape Vision' at Dulwich Picture Gallery, 1986 £20.00 - £30.00
887 A 20th century French school oil on paper of flowers in a ceramic vase and a similar study of flowers in vase £45.00 - £55.00
888 An original watercolour book illustration art work by 'Hacker' - 'Old Mother Goose and Her Son Jack' £40.00 - £60.00
889 A gilt framed oil on canvas 'Mare & Foal' signed Colin Webster, image 75 x 49 cm £40.00 - £60.00
890 A signed French artist's proof limited edition lithograph on arches paper 11/36 of horse drawn firewood delivery to Royal Oak village pub in winter by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) printed on the presses of Guillard Gourdon France 1974, image 66 x 48 cm £20.00 - £30.00
891 An acrylic on board 'Continental Castle' by Neville Broughton £50.00 - £80.00
892 A 19th century oil on board 'Silver Strand, Loch Katrine, Scotland' signed Becker, image 90 x 54 cm £200.00 - £300.00
893 An acrylic painting on board 'Bridge at Amboise', Neville Broughton, image 121 x 90 cm £50.00 - £70.00
894 A framed and glazed portrait of a lady £20.00 - £30.00
895 A large framed and glazed print £50.00 - £60.00
896 An early framed map of Lincolnshire £50.00 - £70.00
897 An oil painting still life study of a vase of flowers signed M Cole, image 55 x 43 cm £15.00 - £20.00
898 2 mixed media studies 'Through a Window', Neville Broughton £40.00 - £60.00
899 A large gilt framed mirror £40.00 - £60.00
900 An oil on board racing scene at Market Rasen races by David Anthony Denyer (B.1937), signed and dated 1968 - The painting features Clipador ridden by Dave Dick on Easter Monday 1962 £20.00 - £30.00
901 An original oil painting on canvas 'Strelley, Nottingham' by T Leighton, dated '88 £20.00 - £30.00
902 A full set of four wood cut prints by Wassily Kandinsky (1866-1944), 3 frong Klange and 1 from Max Bill's portfolio.  Printed from the original blocks on arches heavy stock with authorisation from Kadinsky's widow Nina in 1966 £80.00 - 

£100.00
903 A limited edition hand coloured etching 1/15 on arches paper of posing seated lady, signed, titled and dated 1990 in pencil by Dutch contemporary artist Priscilla Van Groenigen (B.1900) £20.00 - £30.00
904 A framed and glazed half sheet movie poster 'Cry of the City' for film made in 1948 £40.00 - £60.00
905 An original framed and glazed watercolour by Sabbitt.  Lancaster B1 RF41 J.O.U 'Uncle Joe Again' of 463 Squadron R.A.A.F taking off from a wet airfield in Lincolnshire on spring evening 1945 £40.00 - £60.00
906 A Jean Cocteau print, titled, stamped and signed in coloured pencil, image 19 x 28 cm £30.00 - £40.00
907 A pair of large copper wall plaques depicting central African scenes, marked Mwanza £40.00 - £60.00
908 A Pablo Picasso print entitled 'Jacqueline Accroupie' (Jacqueline Crouching) stamped and signed in pencil £30.00 - £40.00
909 A large framed and glazed woolwork £20.00 - £30.00
910 A print of standing nude by Joan Miro, possibly artist proof, stamped and signed in pencil £30.00 - £40.00
911 A pair of copper plaques depicting central Africa scenes marked Mwanza and a copper wall plaque stamped Mwanza £40.00 - £60.00
912 A framed and glazed oil on board signed Charles McAuley (1910-1999), image 49.5 x 35 cm £700.00 - £800.00
913 A framed and glazed romantic print £20.00 - £30.00
914 2 early 19th century oriental Chinese plaques with relief embossed figures, dragons and symbols £40.00 - £60.00
915 A framed painted wooden advertising panel for Mazawatee Chocolates £150.00 - £200.00
916 An oil on board 'Repairing Armour' by B Bauckham 1895, initialled, image 23 x 15 cm £80.00 - £120.00
917 A framed and glazed watercolour portrait initialled B F £120.00 - £140.00
918 An abstract oil on canvas 'Faroe Islands' in gilt frame signed Ingalvur Av Reyni, 1920-2005, image 120 x 125 cm £2,000.00 - £3,000.00
919 An oil on canvas 'Cow & Calf in barn', Joseph Wheeler, image 49 x 37 £60.00 - £80.00
920 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Church on River' signed Robert Winter (Robert James Winchester Fraser), image 36 x 17cm £120.00 - £180.00
921 A large gilt framed portrait of a gentleman, 93 x 114 cm £60.00 - £80.00
922 A framed and glazed hunting scene watercolour entitled 'Left Behind and no wonder' signed C E 
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Brock,  £15.00 - £20.00
923 An oil on canvas 'Scottish Loch' signed Cecil A Wallinger, image 90 x 60 cm £150.00 - £250.00
924 A gilt framed study of a girl at farm gate £40.00 - £60.00
925 A 19th century oil on board of a young girl with a spaniel, parakeet and goldfinch, image 61 x 75 cm £100.00 - £150.00
926 A framed and glazed still life watercolour, image 39 x 31 cm £15.00 - £20.00
927 An impressionist oil on canvas race course scene at Market Rasen races by David Anthony Denyer (B. 1937) signed and dated 1968 £20.00 - £30.00
928 An oil on canvas rural scene £20.00 - £30.00
929 A gilt framed oil on canvas 'Shepherd returning home' signed Colin Webster, image 74 x 48 cm £40.00 - £60.00
930 A gilt framed oil on canvas 'Old Lady Picking Bluebells' signed Colin Webster, image 74 x 49cm £40.00 - £60.00
931 A pair of lithographic prints by Elizabeth Frink (1930-1993) on laid paper printed by Curwen Press Ltd 1975, image 14 x 24 cm £20.00 - £30.00
932 An oil rustic scene, cows and river signed J Butler, image 33.5 x 52 cm £30.00 - £50.00
933 A framed and glazed watercolour Lancashire river, English School £20.00 - £30.00
934 An original signed drawing entitled 'Going Home' by K Myers (follower of L S Lowry) £20.00 - £30.00
935 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Shepherd and sheep' landscape £20.00 - £30.00
936 A watercolour landscape of 'Easby Abbey' 1906 signed A Walter (possibly Arthur Edward Walton), image 30 x 20cm £30.00 - £40.00
937 A pair of artist proof lino cut prints - 1 of an interior scene and 1 entitled 'Bexhill '95' of girls strolling on the beach - both by Bernard J Cotes and signed £20.00 - £30.00
938 A pair of Cornish school figural abstracts in the style of Keith Vaughan, painted in acrylics signed M.A.E dated 1979 £20.00 - £30.00
939 An oil on canvas painting entitled 'Towards Brixham' by Nottingham artist Dorothie Field (1915-1994) signed Field '64. Label on reverse for Royal Academy exhibition 1964 and newspaper article from Nottingham Guardian Journal, 1st August 1967 £90.00 - £110.00
940 A framed and glazed seascape watercolour £20.00 - £30.00
941 A watercolour, horse racing, signed Lovett £30.00 - £50.00
942 A mid 20th century British school oil on board still life with claret jug, indistinctively signed £20.00 - £30.00
943 A 20th century British School abstract acrylic on 

paper in red and black £25.00 - £35.00
944 An unframed acrylic painting on board 'KIng's Mead Square', Neville Broughton £50.00 - £70.00
945 An unframed acrylic 'Charles, Diana, William and Harry' signed Neville Broughton £50.00 - £70.00
946 A special edition framed and glazed print 'Woodland Glade', signed G Beale £15.00 - £25.00
947 An oak framed 19th century continental engraving, image 29.5 x 37.5 cm £35.00 - £45.00
948 A large framed and glazed rural scene £50.00 - £70.00
949 An acrylic portrait painting of David Hockney by Neville Broughton, image 15 x 20 cm £15.00 - £20.00
950 A large gilt framed oil on canvas of horses drinking in pond £80.00 - £120.00
951 An oak framed print entitled 'Poppyland' £20.00 - £30.00
952 A gilt framed and glazed religious study of Jesus £20.00 - £30.00
953 An oil on board 'Walsingham Cottage Interior' signed Janet Goldphin, image 19 x 24 cm £100.00 - £150.00
954 A framed and glazed watercolour 'May Binding', signed H C Fox, 1894, image 25 x 18 cm £200.00 - £400.00
955 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Sheep & Cows at Abbey Ruins' signed J T Burgess 1907, image 35 x 23cm £100.00 - £200.00
956 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Norway' by General Sir Michael Biddulph 1888, image 31 x 33 cm £180.00 - £300.00
957 A framed and glazed watercolour 'North Devon Coast' signed G A Fripp R W S, image 31 x 20 cm £90.00 - £150.00
958 A pair of framed and glazed marine seascapes signed J Geldard, 1901, image 29 x 20 cm £150.00 - £250.00
959 An unframed oil on canvas of a bull attributed to William Henry Davis (1786-1865). Exhibited at the Royal Academy British Institution and the Society of British artists, supported by Lord Rivers and the Earl of Ilchester £20.00 - £30.00
960 An oil on board view of Stafford from meadows £20.00 - £40.00
961 An oil still life study of carnations initialled D R T '12 £20.00 - £40.00
962 4 Henri Matisse prints circa 1935 and 6 Henry Moore shelter sketch prints circa 1940 £20.00 - £30.00
963 A mother of pearl inlaid barometer with mercury thermometer £100.00 - £150.00
964 A mahogany Vienna wall clock £30.00 - £50.00
965 A Victorian 8 day brass faced Grandfather clock, in working order £300.00 - £400.00
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966 A Victorian 8 day painted dial Grandfather clock, Unwin Holt, Neward, complete £350.00 - £450.00
967 An 8 day mahogany cross banded Grandfather clock, R Holt, Newark, complete £350.00 - £450.00
968 A Victorian 8 day arched dial Grandfather clock with silver chapter ring, Jasper Gaylor, complete £500.00 - £800.00
969 A Victorian 8 day oak Grandfather clock, C Dexter, Market Rasen, complete £350.00 - £450.00
970 A Victorian 8 day oak cased Grandfather clock, Jn Jackson, Boston, complete £350.00 - £450.00
971 A Victorian walnut brass faced Grandfather clock with silvered chapter ring, Thos. Carter, Bishop Auckland £900.00 - £1,200.00
972 A Victorian mahogany Vienna wall clock, in working order £40.00 - £60.00
973 A French alabaster and gilded mantel clock £50.00 - £80.00
974 An old oak wall clock, in working order £80.00 - £120.00
975 A Victorian mahogany Grandfather clock and 2 Grandfather clock movements £100.00 - £150.00
976 A Victorian square brass faced wall clock, 18th century single finger, Sheppard, Sheffield £400.00 - £600.00
977 A small Victorian wall clock £50.00 - £60.00
978 An Edwardian barometer in good condition £25.00 - £35.00
979 A Victorian mahogany Vienna wall clock £50.00 - £80.00
980 A light oak cased barometer clock £140.00 - £160.00
981 A large Black Forest cuckoo clock £80.00 - £120.00
982 An oak cased aneroid barometer £120.00 - £150.00
983 A Victorian post office wall clock with fusee movement £300.00 - £400.00
984 A Sharman & Co., Wolverhampton wall clock £80.00 - £120.00
985 An Edwardian oak aneroid barometer with porcelain face by Thos. Wallis & Co., Ltd, Holbourn Circus, E1 £80.00 - £120.00
986 A Victorian mahogany twin weight Vienna wall clock £120.00 - £150.00
987 A Regency drop dial double fusee wall clock, C Hoyles, Sleaford £400.00 - £600.00
988 An Ingram Bros. Wall clock with George V air ministry emblem and with pendulum £300.00 - £400.00
989 A Victorian mahogany twin weight Vienna wall clock £160.00 - £200.00
990 A Victorian drop dial single fusee wall clock, B Browing, London £220.00 - £250.00
991 An old Black Forest cuckoo clock £80.00 - 

£120.00
992 A carved oak brass faced Grandfather clock in working order £400.00 - £600.00
993 A carved oak brass faced Grandfather clock, Will Snow, Padside £350.00 - £450.00
994 A Dutch walnut brass faced mood dial Grandfather clock with inlay by Matthew Bufnell £1,800.00 - £2,200.00
995 A brass faced (11" square) Grandfather clock, Wm Golsby, Greetworth £400.00 - £600.00
996 A painted face 8 day Yorkshire Grandfather clock £400.00 - £600.00
997 A Victorian Royal Doulton oil lamp with later shade, in good condition £150.00 - £180.00
998 A Royal Dux vase, 19" tall, in good condition £80.00 - £120.00
999 A resin bust of an ancient Greek man £20.00 - £30.00

1000 A 4 piece Alfred Meakin jug and basin set £20.00 - £30.00
1001 3 items of silver plate including teapot and coffee pot £30.00 - £40.00
1002 A fine silver 2 handled bowl, 7.8oz, approximately 14.5 cm diameter and 10 cm tall £120.00 - £150.00
1003 A pair of silver candlesticks, hall marked Sheffield, 1886-87 £80.00 - £120.00
1004 A Victorian silver snuff box, hall marked Birmingham 1846, 62 grams, inscribed presentation £120.00 - £150.00
1005 An oval silver inkstand, hall mark indistinct, on liner has chip to top £40.00 - £60.00
1006 A silver tazza, Birmingham 1973/74, 20cm diameter £100.00 - £120.00
1007 A silver sauce boat, Birmingham 1973/74, 4.25 oz £40.00 - £60.00
1008 A silver candleholder, Birmingham 1968/69 £40.00 - £60.00
1009 A Chinese silver plate and onyx paperweight together with a small white metal Indian vase (tests as silver) £35.00 - £50.00
1010 A cased set of 6 silver coffee bean spoons, Birmingham 1943/44 £25.00 - £35.00
1011 8 items of silver (all hall marked) including pin cushion, ink well a/f, match box cover, sugar tong etc £30.00 - £40.00
1012 A Victorian porcelain doll in original dress £40.00 - £60.00
1013 8 silver goblets, 48 oz £300.00 - £400.00
1014 A Waterford crystal decanter with silver collar and silver port label together with a Waterford crystal decanter with silver whisky label £60.00 - £80.00
1015 A Celtic silver hammered 2 handled bowl, London 1923/24 £50.00 - £80.00
1016 A silver tea pot, cream jug and sugar bowl, London 
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1906 £100.00 - £200.00
1017 A silver punch ladle, Hall marked Sheffield, 18th century £60.00 - £80.00
1018 A silver cruet set with 2 silver spoons (Lid on mustard pot has hinge pin missing) £50.00 - £70.00
1019 A Sheffield plated chocolate pot £20.00 - £30.00
1020 A collection of silver topped pots etc £40.00 - £60.00
1021 3 silver 'frog' cruets, London 1971/72 £60.00 - £80.00
1022 A silver gravy boat, Birmingham 1972/73, 9.5 oz £60.00 - £80.00
1023 A hall marked silver sugar sifter £50.00 - £70.00
1024 5 items of silver including a pair of candlesticks £50.00 - £70.00
1025 A silver christening cup, Sheffield 1924 and a silver lidded pin pot, London 1919 £45.00 - £55.00
1026 A silver cream jug, Birmingham 1931 £50.00 - £70.00
1027 A hall marked silver cigarette box £40.00 - £60.00
1028 A silver tankard (initialled), Birmingham 1936/37, 5.25 oz £35.00 - £45.00
1029 A silver 2 handled cup, London 1916/17, 6.75 oz £40.00 - £60.00
1030 2 silver cruet sets with spoon, London 1944/45 and London 1945/46 £50.00 - £70.00
1031 6 Royal Crown Derby coffee cups with saucers and a plate £20.00 - £30.00
1032 A Victorian silver plate paper clip £15.00 - £25.00
1033 A large hall marked silver tray, 810 grams £200.00 - £300.00
1034 A hall marked silver tray, 540 grams £150.00 - £200.00
1035 A silver inkwell and a silver rimmed scent bottle £20.00 - £30.00
1036 A Victorian hall marked silver duck pin cushion £30.00 - £40.00
1037 A silver bowl, Sheffield 1952/53, 1lb 8oz £230.00 - £250.00
1038 A good collection of silver spoons £50.00 - £70.00
1039 A large silver plate meat cover £50.00 - £70.00
1040 A 4 piece silver tea set comprising tea pot, coffee pot, milk jug and sugar bowl, Sheffield 1968/69/70 £250.00 - £350.00
1041 A superb silver twin candelabra, Walker & Hall, Sheffield 1921/22, 933 grams £200.00 - £300.00
1042 A silver tankard, Sheffield 1936/37 inscribed 'Hexham Whitsuntide meeting 1937 Coronation handicap steeple chase won by Fearless trainer W Newton' approximately 418 grams together with a cigarette case £120.00 - £150.00
1043 5 English and continental silver spoons £40.00 - 

£60.00
1044 17 silver spoons, Georgian to Elizabeth II £60.00 - £80.00
1045 An 18ct gold watch and strap.  Also original strap (broken) £200.00 - £250.00
1046 A 9ct gold bracelet £200.00 - £300.00
1047 A fine silver plated chocolate pot, a 2 handled William IV tankard and a good silver plated sugar bowl with lid £40.00 - £60.00
1048 A Whitefriars 26cm Totem vase in orange £65.00 - £85.00
1049 A pair of silver candlesticks with sconces, Birmingham 1897 £170.00 - £200.00
1050 A silver jewellery box, engine turned, Birmingham 1954, on pad feet and lined with navy velvet £120.00 - £150.00
1051 A silver compact £30.00 - £40.00
1052 A silver tazza, Birmingham 1973/73, 41cm diameter, 1840 grams £350.00 - £400.00
1053 A Victorian silver fronted leather stationery box, 1895, (Samuel Walton Smith) £150.00 - £200.00
1054 A 3 piece silver plate tea set £35.00 - £45.00
1055 A hall marked silver tray, 21 cm diameter 330 grams £150.00 - £250.00
1056 A fine sterling silver overlaid plate and a hall marked silver and glass stand £25.00 - £35.00
1057 A silver dish, London 1972/72, 6.25 oz £40.00 - £60.00
1058 An Indian silver gong £30.00 - £50.00
1059 A Victorian jewellery box in silver, Birmingham 1887, lined in silk £150.00 - £200.00
1060 11 English and continental silver spoons £40.00 - £60.00
1061 A cased silver manicure set, Birmingham 1912/15 £20.00 - £40.00
1062 A large silver plate tureen in good condition £40.00 - £60.00
1063 A set of 6 silver teaspoons £20.00 - £30.00
1064 A set of 6 silver tea spoons £20.00 - £30.00
1065 Four vintage silver spoons, a pair of silver sugar tongs and a cased set of silver handled butter knives £50.00 - £60.00
1066 A cased silver sweetmeat dish and fork £30.00 - £40.00
1067 A pair of boxed silver napkin rings £25.00 - £35.00
1068 A cased white metal condiment set bearing foreign silver marks £45.00 - £55.00
1069 A cased silver loving cup and spoon £45.00 - £55.00
1070 A quantity of silver teaspoons, 184 grams £40.00 - £60.00
1071 A Sheffield silver plate platter and a silver plate 
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tazza £20.00 - £30.00
1072 16 collector's spoons including English and continental silver £20.00 - £30.00
1073 32 collector's spoons including a few continental silver £20.00 - £30.00
1074 A 20th century oval plaque £25.00 - £35.00
1075 An old brass carriage clock £100.00 - £120.00
1076 A large brass carriage clock with enamel face £80.00 - £120.00
1077 A Victorian carriage clock in original box £50.00 - £70.00
1078 A pair of Victorian rosewood framed prints £20.00 - £30.00
1079 A marble plaque, BAJA, dated 1835 £70.00 - £90.00
1080 A pair of portraits on porcelain £40.00 - £60.00
1081 A rosewood and brass inlay vanity box with contents and key £100.00 - £120.00
1082 A mahogany cased Victorian stereograph with many 3D cards £100.00 - £120.00
1083 5 Victorian brass and glass inkwells £40.00 - £60.00
1084 An early Gerburder Bing hot air steam engine £140.00 - £160.00
1085 An original 1930's bronze goalkeeper figure £80.00 - £120.00
1086 An original copper engraving plate of Harold Macmillan outside 10 Downing Street, 1957-1963 £50.00 - £70.00
1087 A tribal woodwind instrument £10.00 - £20.00
1088 An original Ghurka knife £30.00 - £50.00
1089 4 old Asian daggers £50.00 - £60.00
1090 A 19th century middle eastern brass coffee pot £20.00 - £30.00
1091 A 1920's silver plate on copper Grecian Kylix style table lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1092 A good quality 20th century bronze of a setter £100.00 - £120.00
1093 A Sheffield plated tray £25.00 - £35.00
1094 A good quality silver plated candlestick £25.00 - £35.00
1095 A good silver plated meat cover £25.00 - £35.00
1096 A good 20th century bronze figure of a lady £85.00 - £95.00
1097 A 1920's pig skin suitcase £30.00 - £40.00
1098 A large Royal Doulton character jug of Merlin £20.00 - £30.00
1099 A miniature Dutch marquetry 3 drawer chest £250.00 - £350.00
1100 An art nouveau spelter figurine lamp signed Rousseau £80.00 - £120.00
1101 A Gustav Becker anniversary clock under glass 

done £30.00 - £40.00
1102 An ormolu and porcelain 3 piece clock garniture, in working order £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
1103 A silver plated samovar urn £25.00 - £35.00
1104 A 20th century silver plated pin tray £30.00 - £40.00
1105 A Victorian brass column oil lamp in working order £80.00 - £120.00
1106 An anniversary clock £30.00 - £40.00
1107 A Williams and Stevens Orisis vase £400.00 - £600.00
1108 A Royal Worcester figure of boy with dog entitled 'Buddies' £40.00 - £60.00
1109 A Doulton flambe vase trial sung piece signed Noke/Moore (firing faults) £100.00 - £120.00
1110 A pair of early Macintyre spill vases £50.00 - £80.00
1111 An early Chinese 2 handled lidded pot £20.00 - £30.00
1112 An early Wedgwood lattice bowl in good condition £40.00 - £60.00
1113 A framed and glazed Geisha with dog picture and 2 painted oriental panels ( 1 f/g frame a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
1114 3 pieces of Victorian cranberry glass and 4 pieces of Victorian green glass £35.00 - £45.00
1115 An early possibly 16th century majolica palissy dish decorated with central flower, flora and 6 faces £100.00 - £200.00
1116 An unusual collection of original prints and proofs for Alice in Wonderland book plate proofs £120.00 - £150.00
1117 2 1950's collector's dancing toys in original boxes including Coronation Handkerchief, in good condition £50.00 - £60.00
1118 A 19th century figure of a farmer £80.00 - £120.00
1119 A 19th century ivory figure of a fisherman with net £30.00 - £40.00
1120 A small 19th century ivory pepper grinder £120.00 - £150.00
1121 A pair of old ivory wall scenes £50.00 - £70.00
1122 A pair of old signed ivory figures £80.00 - £120.00
1123 A mixed lot of old ivory items £50.00 - £70.00
1124 6 old ivory elephant figures, a/f £50.00 - £70.00
1125 A tortoise shell box £110.00 - £120.00
1126 A good selection of old ivory elephants some A/F £50.00 - £60.00
1127 A 19th century Chinese medicine figure under dome £40.00 - £60.00
1128 A 19th century large ivory figure of a poacher £250.00 - £350.00
1129 A Georgian mahogany gentleman's dressing chest 
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with copper bowls £450.00 - £550.00
1130 An oak bracket clock £150.00 - £180.00
1131 A Victorian mahogany step commode £400.00 - £600.00
1132 A solid body session pro electric guitar £40.00 - £60.00
1133 A Victorian mahogany framed double ended chaise longue £450.00 - £550.00
1134 A mahogany 6 drawer chest with brass drop handles £400.00 - £600.00
1135 A French mahogany bombe front 6 drawer chest £600.00 - £800.00
1136 An African Rasta carved wooden mask from Shashemene, Ethiopia (This type of mask was used as a protection against evil) £40.00 - £60.00
1137 A Lega carved wooden tribal mask from Democratic Republic of Congo (although quite primitive and course in style and execution the very impressive Lega masks convey a strong sense of balance, form and serenity) £40.00 - £60.00
1138 A mahogany bureau with brass drop handles £80.00 - £120.00
1139 2 tribal art figures from the Bambara tribe, Mali (with certificate) £60.00 - £80.00
1140 A mahogany framed gentleman's chair £200.00 - £300.00
1141 A carved base standard lamp with shade £20.00 - £30.00
1142 An astragal glazed pine corner cupboard £80.00 - £120.00
1143 An 18th century 2 part Dutch Bamray bureau £1,400.00 - £1,600.00
1144 A Regency toilet mirror £40.00 - £60.00
1145 A 19th century Dutch Bamray bureau £1,000.00 - £1,200.00
1146 An antique oak dresser base £40.00 - £60.00
1147 A set of 6 19th century mahogany framed chairs £300.00 - £400.00
1148 A period oak coffer £80.00 - £120.00
1149 An oak book case £25.00 - £35.00
1150 A Johnson Optiscope with slide carriers, spare bulbs etc (Formerly the property of magic lantern expert and lecturer Monty Finegod) £150.00 - £200.00
1151 A Tudor style dolls house £40.00 - £60.00
1152 A single door pine cupboard £80.00 - £120.00
1153 A single door pine cupboard £80.00 - £120.00
1154 A Walnut Davenport with side doors £350.00 - £450.00
1155 A rare late 1800's billiard mace made by Richard Whitty £60.00 - £80.00
1156 A Victorian credenza £500.00 - £600.00

1157 A 3 piece French marble clock garniture £80.00 - £120.00
1158 A 3 bottle oak tantalus with hidden drawer and key £120.00 - £150.00
1159 A large Japanese Imari bowl £50.00 - £70.00
1160 A mahogany single drawer, 2 door cabinet £80.00 - £120.00
1161 An oak bracket clock £80.00 - £120.00
1162 A white marble semi nude figure £200.00 - £300.00
1163 An oak bracket clock with enamel dial £40.00 - £60.00
1164 A Shine electric guitar with soft case £60.00 - £80.00
1165 A Gargoyle light fitting £25.00 - £35.00
1166 A quantity of old games £20.00 - £30.00
1167 A selection of boxed Subbuteo sets including first edition football express (unchecked) £50.00 - £80.00
1168 A vintage vacuum cleaner £20.00 - £30.00
1169 An old vacuum cleaner £20.00 - £30.00
1170 A collection of ethnic pipes from Africa, Asia and South America £30.00 - £40.00
1171 3 old collector's boxes £20.00 - £30.00
1172 A large selection of boxed Subbuteo accessories including caps etc (unchecked for completeness) £50.00 - £80.00
1173 42 boxed Subbuteo teams including Grimsby, Leeds, West Ham etc (unchecked) £100.00 - £200.00
1174 A Ross of London magic lantern projector £120.00 - £150.00
1175 A pair of Victorian stained glass windows with 6 spare pieces, 80.5 x 56.5 cm with frame £120.00 - £150.00
1176 A small Victorian stained glass window, 50cm x 38cm with frame £45.00 - £55.00
1177 An inlaid 4 tier what not £70.00 - £90.00
1178 A box of wooden items including writing box, clock bracket etc £40.00 - £60.00
1179 An old banjo in poor condition £20.00 - £30.00
1180 A good Edwardian heart shaped table in good condition £25.00 - £35.00
1181 A good Victorian music box playing 8 airs £150.00 - £200.00
1182 A good selection of antique violin spares etc £30.00 - £40.00
1183 An inlaid 4 tier what not £70.00 - £90.00
1184 An old claret jug and 6 glasses £40.00 - £60.00
1185 A Rosewood ladies writing desk with brass inlay £1,200.00 - £1,500.00
1186 A rosewood centre table in good condition £850.00 - £950.00
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1187 A walnut jewellery box £25.00 - £35.00
1188 A presentation cannon with plaque 'Presented to Sir Gordon Hobday, chairman Boots Nottingham on the occasion of his visit to Boots, Pakistan, Lahore on 31st June '79' £50.00 - £70.00
1189 A heavy brass Georgian horse door stop £40.00 - £60.00
1190 A replica colt dragoon pistol £50.00 - £70.00
1191 A replica Remmington 1858 pistol £50.00 - £70.00
1192 A ladies writing desk £250.00 - £350.00
1193 A brass Corinthian column oil lamp with cranberry glass font and original shade £150.00 - £200.00
1194 A gilt metal figure of a goat herder £20.00 - £30.00
1195 An old brass ship's candle lamp £25.00 - £35.00
1196 An English walnut marquetry centre table on tripod base £1,400.00 - £1,600.00
1197 An antique throw £30.00 - £40.00
1198 A Harmsworth Atlas and Gazetteer £25.00 - £35.00
1199 A set of 4 Victorian mahogany dining chairs £80.00 - £120.00
1200 A copper coal scuttle, brass & copper warming pan, fire irons etc £30.00 - £40.00
1201 A pair of WW2 flying boots and a flying hat £40.00 - £60.00
1202 A mid 20th century oval table decorated with mother of pearl figure under glass with 6 smaller tables £100.00 - £120.00
1203 A 19th century sarcophagus work box on table base £85.00 - £95.00
1204 A Victorian stool £20.00 - £30.00
1205 A set of 6 dining chairs £200.00 - £300.00
1206 An unusual late Victorian fair ground vaudoscope peep show machine 'Harem Secrets', in working order (modern pictures) £500.00 - £600.00
1207 An ladies writing desk with brass inlay £850.00 - £950.00
1208 A limited edition Val St. Lambert blue flask cut crystal vase, signed, 101 of 150 £200.00 - £300.00
1209 A Georgian mahogany tip top tripod table £120.00 - £150.00
1210 A polar bear skin that was reputedly given to a Grimsby trawler crew by the people of Norway £80.00 - £120.00
1211 A Victorian mahogany 2 over 3 chest of drawers on bracket feet £150.00 - £180.00
1212 A 3 piece Victorian clock garniture in working order £200.00 - £300.00
1213 An Osborne canteen of cutlery £45.00 - £55.00
1214 A zebra print and red vinyl stiletto heel shoe chair £60.00 - £80.00
1215 An oil on board of a gentleman playing cards £50.00 - £60.00

1216 A good Victorian ladies cabriole leg bedroom chair £30.00 - £40.00
1217 A Kubus teak occasional table designed by George Jensen (photo label on underside) £150.00 - £250.00
1218 A Victorian barley twist writing desk £850.00 - £950.00
1219 A 3 piece art deco clock garniture £80.00 - £120.00
1220 A good Victorian rosewood adjustable table £250.00 - £350.00
1221 A tall Edwardian revolving bookcase with drawers and cupboard £100.00 - £150.00
1222 Approximately 600 Ogden's cigarette cards and an Oxo tin.  Series include ABC of sport, Racing Pigeons, Derby Entrants, By the Roadside, Modern War Weapons, Boy Scouts and Pugilists in Action £40.00 - £60.00
1223 A case containing in excess of 4000 cigarette cards from a variety of manufacturers including Ogden's, Player's, Wills, Gallaher, Carreras etc £75.00 - £85.00
1224 A tall Victorian brass mantel clock £450.00 - £550.00
1225 A Doulton Lambeth Harvest jug and a slim Doulton Lambeth jug £40.00 - £60.00
1226 A good Victorian inlaid mantel clock in good condition £350.00 - £450.00
1227 An amber glass walking stick £40.00 - £60.00
1228 A pair of early French figural table lamps, 34" tall, in very good condition £800.00 - £1,200.00
1229 A Royal Doulton coffee set £20.00 - £30.00
1230 A 4 tier mahogany what not £85.00 - £95.00
1231 A salt glaze figure of an elephant £20.00 - £30.00
1232 3 Beswick wild animals being Puma on rock, Lion on rock and Puma £60.00 - £80.00
1233 A Beswick elephant £20.00 - £30.00
1234 A mid 20th century umbrella with elephant handle £30.00 - £40.00
1235 A Royal Crown Derby plate and trinket tray £20.00 - £30.00
1236 A bone china plate with motif of a lady £20.00 - £30.00
1237 A large 19th century Imari charger, 46cm diameter, (2 slight hairline cracks) £60.00 - £80.00
1238 A Victorian sloping front glass display cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
1239 A Victorian curved glass corner cupboard £50.00 - £60.00
1240 A blue lacquered desk bin painted with birds in the style of William Morris £80.00 - £120.00
1241 A fine old Tupton ware hand painted vase £20.00 - £30.00
1242 A pair of brass fire dogs £50.00 - £70.00
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1243 A tall heavy slate mantel clock £100.00 - £120.00
1244 A good 3 bottle tantalus with key £50.00 - £60.00
1245 A 'Goniometer' optical cutter, Throughton - Sims, London.  Possibly designed by McBain, founder of American Steel Corps £80.00 - £120.00
1246 A collection of original cartoon drawings by Bill Tidy, Daily Mirror, Private Eye etc £40.00 - £60.00
1247 A beautiful French ormolu mounted white marble lyre clock with swinging paste set bezel by Gille l' £5,000.00 - £8,000.00
1248 An oil lamp on brass base with glass font and acid etched shade £60.00 - £80.00
1249 A Mettlach twin handled vase with portrait of Faust £40.00 - £60.00
1250 An ebonised wall bracket with mirror £30.00 - £40.00
1251 A quantity of Victorian bisque doll parts £30.00 - £50.00
1252 A very large bronze Gaia Mother of Earth (marble base chipped at back) £180.00 - £220.00
1253 A replica medieval pigface bascinet helmet £50.00 - £80.00
1254 A replica medieval sugar loaf helmet £50.00 - £80.00
1255 A replica English civil war helmet and breastplate with stand £80.00 - £120.00
1256 A Victorian wheel barrow barometer, J Vassalli, Scarborough £60.00 - £80.00
1257 3 gilt and glass chandeliers £40.00 - £60.00
1258 A Victorian Sirion polyphon with 30 discs each playing 2 tunes, in excellent condition and good working order £2,000.00 - £3,000.00
1259 4 pieces of Chinese porcelain including bowl and plates £20.00 - £30.00
1260 A circular stained glass panel depicting St. George, marked WL938 £40.00 - £60.00
1261 An early 20th century hunting jug £25.00 - £35.00
1262 A French Kingwood inlaid brass glove box £20.00 - £30.00
1263 An early 19th century framed and glazed silk embroidered panel £50.00 - £80.00
1264 A Masonic sword with sheath £20.00 - £30.00
1265 3 Doulton Lambeth harvest jugs £60.00 - £80.00
1266 A hall marked silver oil lamp complete with original shade £200.00 - £300.00
1267 A collection of railway postcards and negatives £40.00 - £60.00
1268 An Imari charger £20.00 - £30.00
1269 A poker work glove box together with an ambonia inlaid glove box £60.00 - £80.00
1270 a WW2 German Stalhelm ET64 M42 helmet £40.00 - £60.00

1271 Approximately 250 old postcards £30.00 - £40.00
1272 A Johnnie Walker advertising figure (label has some wear) £30.00 - £40.00
1273 2 1936 volumes Olympia "Die Olympischen Speile 1936" £100.00 - £150.00
1274 A tall carved wood African figure with feathers for hair £40.00 - £0.00
1275 A large quantity of railway negatives and black and white photographs £40.00 - £60.00
1276 A Georgian mahogany barometer with shell inlay £80.00 - £120.00
1277 A triple door light oak wardrobe £50.00 - £60.00
1278 A 1920's bureau £20.00 - £40.00
1279 A Victorian double end chaise longue in good order £200.00 - £300.00
1280 An early Tibetan lacquered hand painted side board £500.00 - £600.00
1281 A set of 6 Victorian dining chairs £50.00 - £60.00
1282 A pair of early continental wing arm chairs £250.00 - £350.00
1283 A mosaic metal table top £50.00 - £60.00
1284 An old cherub fountain £50.00 - £60.00
1285 A large old garden urn £50.00 - £60.00
1286 An inlaid serpentine marble top sideboard with ormolu mounts £350.00 - £450.00
1287 An old travelling organ £20.00 - £40.00
1288 A mahogany double pedestal desk £80.00 - £120.00
1289 An early 19th Century large Islamic copper bowl decorated with embossed calligraphy and leaves. Approximate diameter 38cm height 19cm £30.00 - £40.00
1290 A quantity of walking sticks £25.00 - £35.00
1291 A very heavy chequered marble table top £50.00 - £60.00
1292 A very heavy chequered marble table top £50.00 - £60.00
1293 A mirror and wood inlaid picture entitled 'Piper-Morning' with Rowley Gallery label £80.00 - £120.00
1294 A Victorian 2 over 3 mahogany chest of drawers A/F £40.00 - £60.00
1295 A good Edwardian settee with panelled back £80.00 - £120.00
1296 A Victorian oak corner unit on stand £40.00 - £50.00
1297 An Edwardian mahogany sideboard £50.00 - £60.00
1298 A vintage road bollard wired as a lamp £50.00 - £60.00
1299 An oak corner cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
1300 A 1960's bedroom suite £50.00 - £60.00
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1301 An old BSA air rifle £25.00 - £35.00
1302 An A.S.I air rifle £30.00 - £40.00
1303 An old air rifle £25.00 - £35.00
1304 An old Webley air rifle £25.00 - £35.00
1305 An old air rifle £20.00 - £30.00
1306 A replica 19th Century American sabre with sheath £25.00 - £40.00
1307 A replica 17th Century rapier with sheath £25.00 - £40.00
1308 A replica 18th Century Scottish basket hilt sword with sheath £40.00 - £60.00
1309 A replica renaissance rapier with scabbard £50.00 - £80.00
1310 A replica 18th Century Scottish basket hilt sword with sheath £40.00 - £60.00
1311 5 military themed books - 'The History of the office of the Provost Marshal and the corps of military police', 'Fifteen rounds a minute', 'Standing orders of the Durham light infantry', 'The Victoria Cross', ' Honour titles of the Royal Artillery' £20.00 - £40.00
1312 A limited edition 214/230 slip case full set of 14 individually pencil signed and numbered horse racing themed lithographs on arches paper entitled 'Winning Breed' by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010). Pulled from the stone on the presses Guillard Gourdon France 1974 £40.00 - £60.00
1313 A St John's Ambulance swagger stick with silver tip and top £20.00 - £30.00
1314 A mahogany linen chest with copper embellishment £50.00 - £60.00
1315 A set of 6 Victorian style dining chairs £80.00 - £120.00
1316 An oak table and 6 chairs £50.00 - £60.00
1317 A mahogany modern corner cupboard £15.00 - £25.00
1318 An Ercol style cupboard £40.00 - £60.00
1319 A German style 2 door cupboard £30.00 - £40.00
1320 A period oak gate leg table £60.00 - £80.00
1321 An 18th Century oak longcase clock with 'John Spinks Revesby' brass arch 8 day automaton movement. Dated Allenby 1773 inside door £300.00 - £500.00
1322 A portfolio of artwork by Gordon Cummings £10.00 - £20.00
1323 A period gate leg table £80.00 - £120.00
1324 A period fold over oak 2 over 3 chest of drawers £800.00 - £1,000.00
1325 A portfolio of Spanish prints collection Casa De Ahorros Y Monte De Piedad. Approximately 50 prints £50.00 - £60.00
1326 An Edwardian inlaid Sutherland table £20.00 - £40.00
1327 A period oak hall table £20.00 - £30.00

1328 An 18th Century mahogany bombe 2 over 3 chest of drawers £800.00 - £1,000.00
1329 A French marble clock £50.00 - £60.00
1330 A Harrods Art Deco display cabinet with an original RRP £8250. Missing glass shelves £500.00 - £600.00
1331 An 18th Century marquetry inlaid bureau £3,000.00 - £5,000.00
1332 2 18th Century wooden pillars £200.00 - £300.00
1333 A 19th Century mahogany heavily carved side table with eagle legs £800.00 - £1,200.00
1334 A 19th Century Boulle display cabinet £2,500.00 - £3,000.00
1335 A period round mahogany table £150.00 - £200.00
1336 A Victorian mahogany cross banded 2 over 3 chest of drawers £200.00 - £300.00
1337 A 19th Century French marble top commode chest £900.00 - £1,200.00
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